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PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CHERUBINI CINZIA PIERA 1 59,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87100B CORBELLI MONICA 2 44,48 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 VICECONTE ANTONIO 3 42,93 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A AVERSA NICOLA 4 42,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PICONE GIUSEPPE 5 38,81 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V GRECO ANTONIO 6 37,87 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PALETTA ANTONELLO 7 36,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MERCONE FILIPPO 8 35,58 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A CRISTINI SILVIA 9 35,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 AIROMA GIUSEPPE 10 35,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P GENTILIA GIOVANNI 11 35,23 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PIRO GIUSEPPE 12 34,56 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V SOLLAZZO ANTONIO 13 33,83 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ALTOMARE ANGELA MARIA 14 32,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GIANNETTI BIAGIO 15 31,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E MINELLI MONICA 16 31,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A CAPASSO ANDREA 17 30,23 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 LANZILLOTTA GIOVANNINO 18 29,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R SCOPELLITI GIOVANNI ANTONINO 19 29,32 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 RUGGERI AGNESE 20 29,11 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DI RISO SEBASTIANO 
FRANCESCO

21 29 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R TIRELLI FABRIZIA 22 28,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RUSTICO GIANFRANCO 23 28,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84600P GUERRIERO ROSA ANNA 24 28,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 AMORELLO GIUSEPPE 25 28,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D MARCONE MASSIMO 26 26,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D GIORGIO ALFONSO 27 25,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q DI VINCENZO MARIA LETIZIA 28 25,57 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ORSINI VALENTINA 29 25,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 SCARPA SONNY 30 25,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AC00B FALCO PASQUALINA 31 25,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R TOMASONI SILVIA 32 25,12 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 FAITA LAURA 33 24,97 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 EUFRATE SERGIO MARIA LUCA 34 24,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 CESARANO NUNZIO 35 24,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 ZANI ALESSANDRA 36 24,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BARESI ANNA MARIA 37 24,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AM007 RAMERA SONIA 38 24,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 SBRUZZI SILVIA 39 24,20 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MONTI CIRO 40 24,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RUSSO EMILIANA 41 23,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 FORLANI BARBARA 42 23,43 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PISONI ALICE 43 23,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LEANDRI GIUSEPPE 44 23,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A RIZZANO MARIO 45 23,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R MAROTTA ROSARIA 46 23,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L GRILLO PALMA 47 23 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D APPIERTO ANTONIETTA 48 22,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MATTEI LAURA 49 22,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T METALLO DONATELLA 50 22,88 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AG00P GENOVESE IVANA AGATA 51 22,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DE MARCO MARIAFRANCESCA 52 22,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 PERNA ANTONIO 53 22,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P MARINO GIOVANNA 54 22,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 GHEZA MANUELA 55 22,37 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G BIONDO GIUSEPPE 56 22,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 VELARDITA MANUEL 57 22,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LOFARO FRANCESCO 58 22,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87400V FUSARO GIUSEPPINA 59 21,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC807004 SAMÀ MARIA ANNUNZIATA 60 21,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E AMARANTE CARMINE 61 21,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q FRANZESE FILOMENA 62 21,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82100A CANTIELLO LINA 63 21,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 DAMIANO GABRIELLA 64 21,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BRUNO MARIA VIRGINIA 65 21,73 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BORRELLI RAFFAELE 66 21,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 VIRGILIO RACHELE 67 21,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B SAULLE ANNA 68 21,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X NAPOLITANO SARA 69 21,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C RUSSO SARA 70 21,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 LEGRENZI PAOLA 71 21,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L POSA VINCENZO 72 21,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 VITIELLO ANTONINO 73 21,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G GRANDE ROSARIO 74 21,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 FESTA FABIO ANGELO 75 21,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GRANATA CLAUDIO 76 20,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G VETRI LUCIO 77 20,91 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G FELICE MARIO 78 20,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PETRELLA GAETANO 79 20,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CALIPARI ILARIO 80 20,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 PEDACE FRANCESCHINA 81 20,68 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E BONFIGLIO ANTONIO 82 20,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G DEL GIUDICE LUISA 83 20,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MANZO ROMILDA 84 20,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q MAZZARA FULVIO 85 20,20 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAPUANO CARMINE 86 20,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V LICCARDO LOREDANA 87 20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ROMANO GAETANO 88 20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AM007 DI FILIPPO VITO 89 19,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D TRIPODI MARIA GRAZIA 90 19,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V ZANI ROSANNA 91 19,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 FEDERICO FRANCESCA 92 19,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P IOVINO MARIA 93 19,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GUARINO NICOLA 94 19,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R PETRELLA LUIGI 95 19,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G DESIATO FRANCA 96 19,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 BORDONARO ANDREA 97 19,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MAGGIO CLAUDIO 98 19,24 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CARNAZZI PIETRO 99 19,22 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q TRECCANI ELENA 100 19,12 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GANNUSCIO FILIPPO 101 19,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E GIUSTINI FABIO 102 19,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SCARDINO PIETRO 103 19,08 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R MARIA GIUSEPPE 104 18,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 TAMBURELLO GIUSEPPE 105 18,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BALZAMA' CONCETTA 106 18,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 SISCA PIETRO 107 18,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 MIRAGLIA TIZIANA 108 18,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 SOLDO VERONICA ROCCHINA 109 18,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q CIRSONE ALESSIA 110 18,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC864008 ARDUINO GERARDA 111 18,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ROCCO GIUSEPPE 112 18,63 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TABONE GIOVANNI 113 18,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AC00B COLETTA FRANCESCA 114 18,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C TOTH ERIKA 115 18,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 116 18,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 BORRELLI STEFANIA 117 18,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D ZECCATO SABRINA 118 18,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R GAUDIOSI VALERIA 119 18,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PARRINO NICOLO' 120 18,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G ALGHISI ELEONORA GIULIA 121 18,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84100G DI GLORIA IL 
GRANDE

ROMANA ARETHA 
KATERINA

122 18,20 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V DELFINO GIUSEPPE 123 18,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G LELLA EMMA 124 18,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PARRINO ELENA 125 17,98 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X LATINO MARIA ELENA 126 17,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 PERRI ANTONIO 127 17,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D DI ROSA TRASPADANO SIMONE 128 17,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 TORTORA ALFONSO 129 17,74 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L ANZALONE MARIA IDA 130 17,70 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CUOMO ALESSANDRO 131 17,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RIGGI ANGELO 132 17,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 BRANCACCIO FABRIZIO 133 17,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PAGANO ANDREA 134 17,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 PALMIERI AGOSTINO 135 17,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ROSSI CATERINA 136 17,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P PAGANO MICHELE 137 17,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C INCARDONA AGOSTINO 138 17,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 TACCONE GIUSEPPE 139 17,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MACOBATTI SARA 140 17,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A BONETTI CHIARA 141 17,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GIUNTA EUGENIO DOMENICO 142 17,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MUSONE TERESA 143 17,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X MASTRIA DANIELA 144 17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G DELLA MONICA SABRINA 145 17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DI CETO ANTONIO 146 16,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 NICOTRA LUCIA 147 16,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P DE ROSA GIOVANNA 148 16,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E MANFREDINI MARIA MADDALENA 149 16,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 FEDERICO DEBORAH 150 16,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 COSTA GIANNI 151 16,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V BARCI NICOLA 152 16,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80900Q ANDREOZZI GIUSEPPE 153 16,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BOIOCCHI FABRIZIO 154 16,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A DIMASI DOMENICO 155 16,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B CRESCINI ELISABETTA 156 16,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 FRANCONIERI FRANCESCO 157 16,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TONINI DANIELA 158 16,57 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G BORRATA ALFONSO 159 16,51 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V DE GRAZIA VERONICA 160 16,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 MINNITI VERONICA 161 16,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RESTIVO ANDREA 162 16,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83200R BUFFA GIANNA 163 16,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 TERRANOVA SANTINO 164 16,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T IEDA' ANTONIO 165 16,28 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AC00B BENEDUCI ANNAMARIA 166 16,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q TOMASONI FRANCESCA 167 16,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E ROMEO CARMELA ELENA 168 16,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PUMILIA ALESSANDRA 169 15,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A BRUNO ROSALBA 170 15,88 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SESSA VINCENZO 171 15,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SORINTANO ANGELO 172 15,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 AMICO CRISTINA 173 15,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MARINO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 174 15,80 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 NEGRO ALESSANDRA 175 15,80 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PADERNO MATTEO 176 15,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 COSENTINO ALESSANDRO 177 15,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P PENNACCHIO IMMACOLATA 178 15,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V TIRONI FABIANA 179 15,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BUTTACI PAOLO 180 15,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ZITO MARIA 181 15,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V PISCIOTTA ROBERTO 182 15,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FRANCESCANO GIUSEPPINA 183 15,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 GAITO ANTONIO 184 15,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L VILASI CONCETTA 185 15,58 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 MARINO FRANCA 186 15,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GRUOSSO ANTONIO 187 15,52 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X CAPUZZI PAOLO 188 15,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A SAVARINO ANNAMARIA 189 15,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G GARIGLIANO ADELIA 190 15,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B PROCIDA ANDREA ROBERTO 191 15,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R PLANO FABIO 192 15,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PLODARI ELENA 193 15,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 MORFU' NATALINO 194 15,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 ROSSETTI MATTIA 195 15,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T CARIFI MARIO 196 15,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82100A FRASSICA RITA 197 15,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 LEO MIRIAM 198 15,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 ATTIANESE GAETANO 199 15,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 CINCIMINO SILVIA 200 15,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A POMARA NUNZIO 201 15,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AM007 FARINA PATRIZIA 202 15,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X RUGGIERO LIANA 203 15,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X BELLINI STEFANIA 204 15,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LANZIERI MARCO 205 15,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SANTULLI VITTORIO 206 15,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PIOPPO EMILIO 207 15,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 IMONDI NICOLA 208 15,03 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 ROMANO MATTEO 209 15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X ANGHELONE ANDREA NICOLA 210 14,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R SPARTIVENTO MARCO 211 14,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GIOFFRÈ VINCENZO 212 14,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 MANGONE GIANPIO 213 14,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LONGO MARIANNA 214 14,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 TONINELLI AMBRA 215 14,72 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T ZACCARIA LAURA 216 14,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CANTARELLA CHIARA 217 14,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E PORCO GALLINA GENNARO 218 14,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R DECI FULVIA 219 14,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E BASILE CARMINE 220 14,62 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PETTI LUCIA 221 14,60 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MICCICHE' MARCO GABRIEL 222 14,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E ANTONUCCI GIOVANNA 223 14,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R FERRANTI GAETANA 224 14,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FRANZONI FABIO 225 14,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R CORREALE GIOVANNI 226 14,48 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 TRILLO ALFONSO 227 14,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E TOSI ELENA 228 14,44 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R LAEZZA ANTONIO 229 14,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T TAFUTO PIERLUIGI 230 14,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 CHILLEMI JENNIFER 231 14,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AC00B BISOGNO SARA 232 14,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q GIORDANO SANTA 233 14,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R FASOLINO CONCETTA 234 14,12 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 LUFRANO IRENE 235 14,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 SERGI FORTUNATO ALESSIO 236 14,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X TORNINCASA ANTONIETTA 237 14,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TONINI SARA 238 14,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A AVINO LUCIA 239 14,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DE PALMA MAURO 240 14,02 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V DEL REGNO GIUSEPPE 241 14 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G MANGANI SERENA 242 14 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81700P NICOTRA SALVATORE 243 13,99 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B CIARAVOLA MARIA ROSARIA 244 13,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G RICCA CAMILLA 245 13,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FORTUNA FABIO 246 13,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83800Q RIZZANO GIOVANNI 247 13,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 MATYAS PAVEL IULIAN 248 13,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 UBERTI RENATA 249 13,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82500N TOMASELLI SALVATORE 250 13,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CIAVOLINO SALVATORE 251 13,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ARAGOSA PASQUALE 252 13,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 ROMANO ILEANA 253 13,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84100G MUSCA ANNARITA 254 13,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D ULISSE LUCA 255 13,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 256 13,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 SALVETTI GIONNI 257 13,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81100Q BIANCO FEDERICA 258 13,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GNOCCHI MATTEO 259 13,73 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MINIERI SALVATORE 260 13,73 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RIINA FRANCA 261 13,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D DI BENEDETTO CARLO 262 13,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 SEPE GENNARO 263 13,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X MACCHIONE PIETRO 264 13,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q EMMANUELE SEBASTIANO 265 13,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D CIERVO PASQUALE 266 13,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X CASTALDO GIUSEPPE 267 13,60 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 LUPINACCI GIUSEPPE 268 13,58 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L MARCHETTI PAOLO 269 13,57 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85400N MARCHETTI SIMONA 270 13,53 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L GUERCIO MICHELA 271 13,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E PAROLINI GIOVANNA 272 13,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E RANZENIGO CHIARA 273 13,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X LAZZARO VINCENZO 274 13,47 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L MESSINA CARMELA CLAUDIA 275 13,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 TRIOLO SEBASTIANO 276 13,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D PALAZZO DONATELLA 277 13,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MAIO ANNA 278 13,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R BUZZI DELIA 279 13,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B FAZIO FILIPPO 280 13,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 D'ANTUONO GIOVANNI 281 13,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DI SORBO GIOVANNI 282 13,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BRIGANTI ANTONIO 283 13,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BUFALO LILLY 284 13,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G PIAZZA SALVUCCIO 285 13,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D MANCUSO ILARIA 286 13,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A PICA VINCENZO 287 13,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 BIONDI VINCENZO FRANCO 288 13,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TORTORELLI SALVATORE 289 13,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CRUCIATA MARGHERITA 290 13,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 PELLEGRINO ALFREDO 291 13,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R TUTTOBENE ANGELO MASSIMO 292 13,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82500N FERRARO ANNA MARIA 293 13,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BIFULCO SABINA 294 13,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L ABATE MARINA 295 13,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VENTURINI ELEONORA 296 13,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X COLOMBELLI EMANUELE 297 13,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CAMINITI EMANUELE 298 13,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 BOLCHI ALESSIA 299 13,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R STAGNO ANTONIO 300 13,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CROTTI DEBORA 301 13,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 ZOLLINO ANTONIO EMILIANO 302 13,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A TOTARO RAFFAELA 303 13,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC836004 SAIDANI MOUFIDA 304 13,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 MARTINES GIUSEPPE 305 13,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC807004 CORSALE DOMENICO 306 13,08 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D PELOSI 
ZAZZERINI

ADA 307 13,05 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 DEL CORNO ELEONORA 308 13,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P MANCUSI ANGELO 309 13,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B MILIA EMANUELA 310 13 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NICOLOSI LUANA 311 13 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C GIANNONI ELISA 312 13 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 RUGGIERO DOMENICA 313 13 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 SEMENTA GIUSEPPE 314 S 12,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PALUMBO ADRIANO 315 12,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 CALIENDO CARMEN 316 12,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 AQUINO PIETRO 317 12,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B FAZIO ANTONELLA 318 12,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FERRANTI RICCARDO 319 12,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D MONDA MICHELE 320 12,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X TESSITORE ANTONIO 321 12,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 D'AMICO GIANLUCA 322 12,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MOSCHIANO GAETANO 323 12,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L ZOLDAN NATASCIA 324 12,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R MACRI MICHELA 325 12,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 DE VITA GIUSEPPE 326 12,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BORDONARO DANIELE 327 12,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B CACCAVALE PASQUALE 328 12,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G PELLICCIONE BERNARDO 329 12,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P VALENTI ANGELA 330 12,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LA PIETRA GIANCARLO 331 12,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DELL'ANNA ANGELO 332 12,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R GRASSO PASQUALE 333 12,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CATALANO ANGELO 334 12,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CHITO' ELENA LAURA 335 12,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PORCIELLO EUGENIO 336 12,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BORRELLI MARIA 337 12,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 LI PIRA GRAZIELLA 338 12,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q CORRADO FIORE 339 12,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 LONDINO ELENIO 340 12,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FUSCO MICHELE GIOVANNI 341 12,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CAPRIELLO LAURA 342 12,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 PALLADINO GAIA 343 12,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R VIOLI CATERINA 344 12,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G ACCOGLI DONATELLA 345 12,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ZENUCCHI SIMONA 346 12,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 LEONE ALESSANDRA 347 12,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 CAPONE LEONARDO 348 12,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81100Q MASTRELLA VINCENZO 349 12,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC880006 MANGIONE ALEN 350 12,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PULLANO ROMINA FILOMENA 351 12,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B TOMASONI SILVIA 352 12,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L GIACOMASSI BRUNA 353 12,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G PORTALE FLORA 354 12,48 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R ROTONDO MARIA 355 12,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PORFINO DANIELA 356 12,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 DOBREZ DANILO 357 12,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 BALENO FRANCESCO MIRKO 358 12,40 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83700X SIRECI GASPARE RINO 359 12,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DI VINCENZO CARMELO 360 12,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 FRONTERRE' GIUSEPPE 361 12,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R SAVELLI ALBERTO 362 12,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RICCARDO MARIA 363 12,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D BUTTELLI GIANCARLO 364 12,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 FUSCO VINCENZO 365 12,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SALADA GIUSEPPE 366 12,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C CONTI TAGUALI GIUSEPPE 367 12,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X DEGANI KEVIN 368 12,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FUSCO LUIGI 369 12,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D CAVA MICHELA MIRIANA 370 12,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BONAFEDE ROSSANA 371 12,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 TIRONI GIOVANNI 372 12,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 ALTOMARE OSVALDO 373 12,22 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R DONATO MAURO 374 12,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GAGLIANO' MARIA ROSA 375 12,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E SIRICA NAZARIO 376 12,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC836004 BARBITTA ALESSIO 377 12,13 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G ZEMA CHIARA 378 12,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L BRUNO ANTONELLA 379 12,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B CARUSO LUCIANO 380 12,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G BASILE ROBERTO 381 12,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D SENATORE CARMEN 382 12,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G MACCARIO PASQUALINO STEFANO 383 12,05 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X ARGENTINO GIUSY 384 12,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PALLADINO MICHELE 385 12,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MASSOLINI MARIO 386 12,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R BONASSI ERIKA 387 12,01 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM20700V CASTELLANO FRANCESCA DI PAOLA 388 12 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 MAIMONE PIETRO 389 12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V LA RUSSA PIETRO 390 12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T CAMPAGNA MARCO 391 12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83200R ZAMBITO LUCIA 392 12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AK00G MAZZITELLI ANTONIO 393 12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80800X DE VITA FRANCESCO 394 12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 PULVIRENTI SALVATORE 395 11,97 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R RASTIELLO ELISABETTA 396 11,97 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87400V VIRGATA FRANCESCO 397 11,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ACCARDO MICHELE 398 11,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 CACCAMO PATRIZIA 399 11,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 MAUSOLEO MAURA 400 11,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 MONACO LUCIA 401 11,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X VALENTE GIUSEPPE 402 11,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BUTERA SIMONA 403 11,90 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G ALFIERI PASQUALE 404 11,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 FIT NATALIA 405 11,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 CALABRO' SEBASTIANO 406 11,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 COVIELLO FRANCESCO 407 11,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G DI SIMONE ANGELA 408 11,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C MAZZA SABRINA 409 11,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 AMORELLO ANTONINO 410 11,82 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80800X IOZZINO ANTONIETTA 411 11,82 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 COLUCCI FRANCESCO 412 11,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L GRACI OKSANA 413 11,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAMINITI EMILIO NAZARENO 414 11,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q SCIALDONE GAETANINA 415 11,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DI PALMA FERDINANDO 416 11,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85400N MARRELLA PIERFRANCESCO 417 11,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q CHIMERA ALESSANDRO 418 11,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PASOLINI MARIA 419 11,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P SCHMIDT ELENA 420 11,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R SALVATO CARMEN 421 11,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MENZIONE CARMELA 422 11,72 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R GUZZARDI GIUSEPPE 423 11,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81100Q VALLONE MARIO 424 11,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DE CRISTOFARO NOEMI 425 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MINGOIA ROBERTO 426 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L VASTA GIUSEPPE 427 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L PALMISANO DANIELA 428 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B ORLANDO FRANCESCO 429 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P ARLIA SANTO 430 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q RIITANO SILVIA GUADALUPE 431 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 DI MARTINO IMMACOLATA 432 11,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CARONNA ANNARITA 433 11,68 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 434 11,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 ROCCA LUIGI 435 11,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SERRA SIMONE 436 11,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P BATTIPAGLIA ANGELO 437 11,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L SOLDANO GIUSEPPE 438 11,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B GRIMAUDO MAURIZIO 439 11,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 MANCINI GIOVANNI 440 11,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GRAMAZIO LUCA 441 11,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BONAFEDE FLAVIA MARIA 442 11,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ROMAGNINO ARMANDO 443 11,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 ROMANO FRANCESCO 444 11,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 LIGORIO DOMENICO 445 11,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84100G TISA DANILO 446 11,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 CORRADO 
MANCINO

ALFREDO 447 11,60 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 TRANQUILLA ANTONIO 448 11,60 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V TORTOMASI TIZIANA 449 11,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P ARLIA ANGELO 450 11,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SIMONETTA NAZARENO 451 11,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 SORRENTI CHIARA 452 11,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83800Q BAMBU' LORENA 453 11,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L GUERCIO FEDERICA 454 11,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L CARBONE DANIELA 455 11,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BORRELLI MIRKO 456 11,51 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85300T TADDEI MANUEL 457 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MANCUSO SERGIO 458 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L BUZZANCA ALESSANDRO 459 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CATAUDELLA ANGELA 460 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 LO CRICCHIO OTTAVIO 461 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 FIANDACA LUIGI 462 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SANTORELLI ANGELA MARIA 463 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B MICELI GIUSEPPE 464 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R DELL'ANDRO DANIELA 465 11,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A UCCIERO GIOVANNI 466 11,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B LAURENZANO PIETRO 467 11,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM205007 LANGELLA FABIO 468 11,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q FATA MARUSKA 469 11,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MURA DOMENICA 470 11,47 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 NICOLOSI CARMELO SALVATORE 471 11,45 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V VOLONTERIO VALERIA 472 11,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MORELLI SILVIA 473 11,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LONGO DANILO 474 11,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 VISINI FILIPPO 475 11,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SCHILLIRO' VANESSA 476 11,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A NICASTRO ROSA 477 11,37 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V PISTONE LILLO 478 11,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PANTALENA LUCA 479 11,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GIULIANO WAIMER 480 11,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L ZITO GIUSEPPE 481 11,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X MORANDI DENISE ANNA 482 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P MONTUORI ROSSELLA 483 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R GRASSIA ANGELA NICOLETTA 484 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83200R ARCELLO MONICA 485 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82100A COLUCCI FRANCESCA 486 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G BUONAIUTO MARA 487 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X DEGANI RUBEN 488 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82100A CALABRESE MASSIMO 489 11,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 PICCIONE ANDREA 490 11,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q DI MAIO ELPIDIO 491 11,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MASCOLO MARIA 492 11,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E CHIUCCHIOLO VALENTINA 493 11,30 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 SABBADINI ELISA MARIA 494 11,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ZANARDELLI ADRIANA 495 11,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V LECCI DARIO 496 11,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 ZARONE ANGELA 497 11,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E CANINI SILVIA 498 11,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L GROSSO ALESSANDRO 499 11,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 FACECCHIA DAVIDE 500 11,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R TRIONI RICCARDO 501 11,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G PARISI ANGELA 502 11,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T GRAZIANO FRANCESCA 503 11,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 MARESCA ROSA 504 11,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CROTTI RENATA 505 11,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G FIORE ELIGIO 506 11,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GALASI SILVIA 507 11,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L GRITTI ERIKA 508 11,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X DEL PRETE ANTONIO 509 11,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V SCAVONE BIAGIO 510 11,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T RIZZELLO LUIGI 511 11,13 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 DI GIOVANNI ANGELA 512 11,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AK00G FEZZARDI SARA 513 11,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L ALDUINO IGNAZIO 514 11,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MINACAPILLI ANGELO 515 11,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MEMOLI VINCENZO 516 11,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SALADINO ANNUNZIATA 517 11,08 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DE STEFANO FERDINANDO 518 11,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L PANARESE ANTONIO 519 11,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FRANCO ASSUNTA 520 11 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MILICI CARMELO 521 11 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T SPIEZIA VINCENZO 522 11 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T SALONE LAURA 523 11 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 ALBINO MICHELE 524 11 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 525 11 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO D'ASSISI 526 11 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SOMMA ANGELO 527 11 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B CAPASSO MARIA 528 10,99 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D LANZILOTTI GIOVANNI 529 10,98 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PAPPALARDO SALVATORE 530 10,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G PRINCIPATO GIUSEPPE 531 10,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 SCARPELLI VALENTINA 532 10,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC886005 CIMMINO VINCENZO 533 10,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D TROMBETTA CIRO 534 10,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LIPERA ALFIO 535 10,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E GLIUBIZZI IRENE 536 10,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C FAILLA SALVATORE 537 10,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X DELFINO MARIANGELA 538 10,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G MASSA ANTONIETTA 539 10,90 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 DI LUCA LUIGI 540 10,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 SCHIROSI GIANLUCA 541 10,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 ANNUNZIATA SANTE 542 10,87 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A INGARRA STEFANO GIAN CARLO 543 10,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T CARPUTO NICOLA 544 10,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X MACCHIONE MATTEO 545 10,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G MURANO GIOVANNA 546 10,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GALLUZZO FRANCESCO 547 10,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MARUOTTO MARIA 548 10,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 BALDO FRANCESCA 549 10,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SORGENTE MICHELA 550 10,82 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A FOLCHETTI RAFFAELE 551 10,82 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 BOCCIA PAOLO ANTONIO 552 10,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R CRISTALLINO MARCELLO 553 10,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80300R VILLARI 
MARCHESINO

CRISTINA 554 10,80 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ADDEO CARLO 555 10,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 FRITTOLI SARA 556 10,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PIOPPO ANTONIO 557 10,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L VICARI ANTONINO 558 10,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SANNELLA SILVIA 559 10,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 ESPOSITO ENRICO 560 10,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A ACCINI MARIA ELENA 561 10,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D PIERRI ROCCO 562 10,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X BUONDONNO ANDREA 563 10,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q TRAMPARULO ANTONIO 564 10,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R GIORDANO ANTONIO 565 10,69 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R FERRARESI GIUSEPPINA 566 10,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N CARLINO RENATO 567 10,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 DE STEFANO LUCIA 568 10,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q URSO DANIELA 569 10,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 ESPOSITO MARGHERITA 570 10,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RIZZO GIUSEPPA 571 10,62 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80900Q SCIFO IVAN 572 10,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L GUARINO DOMENICO 573 10,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A FRISOLI SEBASTIANO 574 10,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CHETTA ALBERTO 575 10,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 MUTO ORNELLA 576 10,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 COPPOLA ALESSIO 577 10,52 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P ZAPPIA ROSA 578 10,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 AVENI GIORGIO 579 10,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G SGRÓ LUCIANA 580 10,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L DELL'AQUILA GIUSEPPE 581 10,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X COLLEMI LUIGI 582 10,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C PELOSI 
ZAZZERINI

LUCIA 583 10,50 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L RISPOLI VINCENZO 584 10,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G PERI SUSANNA 585 10,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B ACIERNO EMILIA 586 10,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 RAO CAROLINA 587 10,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 ONEDA LAURA 588 10,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C ERAMO MICHELE 589 10,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ROMANO GIOVANNA 590 10,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 GIULIANO CLEMENTINA 591 10,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 COSENTINI CARLO NICOLA 592 10,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R PANUCCIO DIEGO 593 10,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T PRESICCE RICCARDO 594 10,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B SPROVIERE ILARIA 595 10,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BASSINI SIMONA 596 10,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CUPPULERI IGNAZIA 597 10,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V PERRI PASQUALINA 598 10,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 BANDERA FRANCO 599 10,38 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V SCARPINO PIERO 600 10,38 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X CIRIANNI ROCCO 601 10,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B DE FALCO PASQUALE 602 10,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q BASILE GIULIANO 603 10,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G BONO ALICE CAMILLA 604 10,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GIUNTA FRANCESCO PAOLO 605 10,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L LOMEO GIUSEPPE 606 10,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RUSSO IGNAZIO 607 10,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 CAPO GIANFRANCO 608 10,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GAROFALO FRANCESCO 609 10,32 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N BLEVE MAURA TIZIANA 610 10,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L CICHELLO ANNA MARIA 611 10,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G TISA ENZA IRENE 612 10,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X VALENTE SIMONA 613 10,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 AQUINO LIBERATO 614 10,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D PITIGOI GEORGIANA 615 10,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BISINELLA GIANCARLO 616 10,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 VOLONGHI SERENA 617 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V GENNARO MICHELE 618 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X NICOLACI FRANCESCO 619 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC802001 CUZZUCOLI NATALE 620 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B TINNIRELLO MARIA GIOVANNA 621 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 GRASSO GIADA 622 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FAZIO TINDARA 623 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q CARUSO ALICE 624 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SOMMA GIUSEPPE 625 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CHIECHIO ANTONELLA 626 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D PARISI MARIO 627 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V APRILE GIOVANNA 628 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LIOTTI ANGELICA 629 10,30 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 CUOMO ANNA 630 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L DI GIUSEPPE GIUSEPPE 631 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PIOVANI LUCA 632 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VACCARO TINA 633 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G PRINCIPATO MELANIA 634 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 RICCARDI ROSAMARIA 635 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 BENEDUCI SERENA 636 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R GELOSO VALENTINA 637 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L FERRIGNO CIRO 638 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B CASALE CARMINE 639 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 ALONGI LUIGI 640 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D SAVOLDELLI JAMILE 641 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A AMPA LUISA 642 10,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 RAFFAYOVA MARTINA 643 10,28 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BALDARI VINCENZO 644 10,27 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 GUARNERI OMAR 645 10,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 GALLI SALVATORE 646 10,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L MARTINO ALBERTO 647 10,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ANGELO IGNAZIO 648 10,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A FARANO BARTOLOMEO 649 10,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R NOCERINO GIANLUCA 650 10,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 LOIACONO ILARIA 651 10,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V DELRE PIETRO 652 10,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MONACO CHIARA 653 10,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 CHIODO EMANUELA 654 10,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 OLIVETTI MATTEO 655 10,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC886005 QUINCI GIAMBATTISTA DAVIDE 656 10,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AG00P BOCCALATTE EMILIA 657 10,23 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X MORRA FRANCESCO 658 10,21 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L SANZI ALBERTO 659 10,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SARACCO SAMUELE 660 10,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D CALIENDO DOMENICA 661 10,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 FARA COSTANZA 662 10,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A CUCCINIELLO MARIA 663 10,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X DELFINO ROCCO LUCA 664 10,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X LO VETRO ROSSELLA 665 10,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 KUPPER SIMONA 666 10,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 FERRARA LUCA 667 10,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BORRELLI ILARIA 668 10,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R MARTIRE FRANCESCO 669 10,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88800R TORNINCASA GIOVANNA 670 10,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G VENTURINI STEFANO 671 10,18 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V SAVOCA ANTONINO 672 10,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 COSTANTINI LUISA 673 10,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 DE CARLO DEBORA 674 10,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 PANICO ANTONIO 675 10,15 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MILITANO SIMONA 676 10,13 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L PALDINO LUCIANO 677 10,13 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L SCOPPETTA ROMEO SAMUELE 678 10,13 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 PATRI' SALVATORE 679 10,12 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B NAPOLITANO ANNARITA 680 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 681 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CONTE ROSA 682 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FEZZA ANNARITA 683 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X DALLI CARDILLO DAVIDE 684 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 MANCUSO DONATO 685 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G PRATILLO ANTONIETTA 686 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BOTTARI ANTONIO 687 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G LAUDATI MICOL 688 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 FERRARA CLAUDIA ASSUNTA 689 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC829001 MADDALONI ANNA 690 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L IANNONE ROSITA 691 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 FONTANA ROBERTO 692 10,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 BRENTO MATTEO 693 10,07 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 SICILIANO PIETRO 694 10,07 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CARECCI SARA 695 10,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DOMI BENEDETTA 696 10,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AM007 ARPINO EMANUELA 697 10,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 ASTARITA PIETRO 698 10,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PISCOSQUITO CARMINE 699 10,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 CARBONE STEFANO 700 10,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L PROFUMO FEDERICA 701 10,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D BRESCIANI SARA 702 10,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81300B VIRGILIO OSCAR 703 10,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P CAPASSO GIUSEPPE 704 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C DRAGAN DAIANA GEORGIANA 705 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RAPIZZA ANDREA 706 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 TORESINI DIEGO 707 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ROCCO MILENA 708 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82500N FERRAIUOLO IMMACOLATA 709 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CAPPELLINI MARCO 710 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SAMARANI PAOLA 711 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X AZZINI SERENA 712 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X LEA SALVATORE 713 10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 PAPPALARDO ROBERTA MARIA 714 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 ASSUMMA NATALE 715 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 RUOCCO VINCENZA 716 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B LOMBARDO IVANA 717 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ALLEVATO FIORENZA 718 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R RICCI ALESSANDRO 719 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FONICIELLO MATTIA 720 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GIARDINO MARIO 721 10 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V CARUSO CRISTINA 722 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E CATALANO ROSARIA 723 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAVALLI MICHELA 724 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 CACCIAPUOTI GIOVANNA 725 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E PAOLETTI FEDERICA 726 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L D'ALESSIO BIASE 727 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MUIA' MARICA 728 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T LA MARCA ALESSIO 729 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NAVONI GABRIELE 730 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LODESERTO STEFANIA 731 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X TULUMELLO DANIELE CALOGERO 732 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 AGOSTI FRANCESCO 733 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM20700V GIARRATANA ROCCO 734 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MAMONE CATERINA 735 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L BASSI FABIO 736 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V CUCINIELLO MARIA 737 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 RAIMONDO NUNZIA 738 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TONINELLI SARA 739 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85400N FORTUNATO GIOVANNI 740 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G SCHEPIS MARIA DEL TINDARES 741 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G SCARATTI VERONICA 742 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q BAGLIO IDA 743 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 KHAMITSEV SOSLAN 744 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L CICALA MARIA STELLA 745 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R NICOLI FRANCESCA 746 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BERGAMINI LAURA 747 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 SMIRNOVA TAMARA 748 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R LA CAVERA MARIA 749 10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PALADINO GASPARE 750 9,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PREITE FRANCESCO 751 9,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X SABATINO LUCA 752 9,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ZITO FEDERICA 753 9,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CALOGERO ANTONIODOMENICO 754 9,92 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 MAGGIO GIORGIO 755 9,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VEROPALUMBO GAETANO 756 9,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V CAMMILLERI CARMELO 757 9,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NOCCO ANTONIA 758 9,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FONICIELLO FRANCESCA 759 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T PRESICCE LORENZO 760 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CASORIA MARTA 761 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RACITI CHIARA 762 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X CAVEZZA VINCENZO 763 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 PICCIRILLO ANTONIO 764 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE 765 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 TUNDIS ANDREA 766 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R RASI MICHELA 767 9,90 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V VINCENTI ANDREA LUIGI 768 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 GIUNTA GIOVANNELLA 769 9,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R BARONCHELLI SARA 770 9,88 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RUSSOMANNO GERARDO 771 9,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E SCARFÒ FERDINANDO 772 9,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 SIA ELISA 773 9,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L PAGANO ROSSANA 774 9,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LUNETTO FRANCESCO 775 9,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 NUNNARI CALOGERO 776 9,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MARIGLIANO DONATELLA 777 9,82 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CELENTANO ALESSIO 778 9,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CECCO ANTONIO 779 9,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SCOPPETTA IRENE 780 9,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GALLO ANDREA 781 9,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MARINO ROSINA 782 9,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C FERRARA PASQUALE 783 9,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R DE GIROLAMO ERMINIA 784 9,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D ADORNATO ANGELO 785 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P MANCUSI FRANCESCO PIO 786 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VAINA ANTONIO 787 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BUTTAZZO GABRIELE 788 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 ZANGLA VALERIA 789 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 TRIPOLI FABIO 790 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PANICO CRISTINA 791 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 VINIELLO VITO ANTONIO 792 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 SCIRE' 
SCAPPUZZO

SILVIA 793 9,80 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 MARTUCCI MARIAGRAZIA GIUSY 794 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E GALLICO PASQUALINA 795 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 CIRAOLO SARAH 796 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B PIAZZA FRANCESCO 797 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B APA TANIA FORTUNATA 798 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC851006 MILIOTO CARMELO 799 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R BUZZURRO GIUSEPPE 800 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R SILO ADELE 801 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 RAPUANO ANTONELLA 802 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G GRAMAGLIA CARMEN 803 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FABBROCINO RAFFAELE 804 9,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 MOLLAME ROSSELLA 805 9,77 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC802001 ABATE NICOLA 806 9,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AM007 IZZO FRANCESCO 807 9,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MATTEO GENNARO 808 9,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V CHIRICO ALBERTO 809 9,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R MAIORANO MARTINA 810 9,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V GIUSTINO ILARIA 811 9,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BUFANO PAOLA 812 9,75 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM20700V CURTO FILIPPA 813 9,73 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B DE MASI ADDOLORATA 814 9,73 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 SPITALE MARIA GIUSEPPINA 815 9,73 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C PREZIOSO CATERINA 816 9,72 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A LACOPO DONATELLA 817 9,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 MOR CLAUDIA 818 9,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A MIGLIORE MARGARET 819 9,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q CARUSO GAETANO 820 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ROSSONI FILIPPO 821 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V TUFANO MATTIA 822 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CASORIA CARMINE 823 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LEO CARMINE 824 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VALCAMONICO LAURA 825 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SIMONETTI AMELIA 826 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PACILIO FRANCESCA 827 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VOLINO ALESSANDRA 828 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BRAVOCO ROCCO 829 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V IANNI' ISABELLA 830 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 RICHICHI ROSANNA 831 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MARINARO MAURIZIO 832 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E SCALVENZI CLARA 833 9,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CASSANO ANNA 834 9,68 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ROMANÒ RAFFAELA 835 9,68 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AM007 PICA SOFIA 836 9,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SCATENA GIADA 837 9,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RANIERI FRANCESCO 838 9,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MASELLIS CRISTIAN 839 9,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L CAPRINO JESSICA 840 9,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C BOLDINI MARINA 841 9,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MARINO MICHELE 842 9,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CALANNI PILERI MARIA 843 9,63 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B GARERI CARMELINA 844 9,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GUIDO FRANCESCO 845 9,62 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SCALA ARMANDO 846 9,61 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SANSONNA ANGELO 847 9,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 MAZZU' MARIKA CATENA 848 9,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D TRIPODI CARMELA 849 9,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D AGUI' LUCIA 850 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PAVIA ANDREA 851 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q DELLI PAOLI ELISABETTA 852 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VICIDOMINI MARIKA 853 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CARDAMONE LUCIA 854 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A AGRICOLA DONATO 855 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MARINO SAMUELE 856 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FILICE TERESA 857 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R PLUDA GIULIA 858 9,60 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PARISI ROSSELLA 859 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T TORCHIA VANESSA 860 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 BISOGNO ALFONSO 861 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X CAMPISANO GIOVANBATTISTA 862 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T D'AURIA ROCCO GIUSEPPE 863 9,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A CAIAZZO MARICA 864 9,58 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 NARDI ARMANDO 865 9,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C AMICO STEFANIA 866 9,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T FUSCO CLAUDIA 867 9,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TRINCA FAUSTO 868 9,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 TORQUATO LUISA 869 9,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 MASANEO ANGELO 870 9,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 BOFFELLI ROBERTO 871 9,53 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D LO GIUDICE VANESSA 872 9,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RONCALI STEFANO FILIPPO 873 9,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V ANGILERI MARIA MELISSA 
NICOLETTA

874 9,50 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 LE GRAZIE ROBERTA 875 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D DELLO IACONO PASQUALE 876 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L DI LORENZO SOSSIO 877 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LEGROTTAGLIE MICHELE 878 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 PAURA ANNALUCIA 879 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 NOTO SEBASTIANO 880 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GIORDANO ALESSIA 881 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X CALCAGNO 
SPATARO

SALVATORE 882 9,50 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MANGIAVILLANO FRANCESCO 883 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E MANENTI ALICE 884 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 DOBREZ MIRIANA 885 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CATALANO ERIKA 886 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 D'AGUANNO SIMONA PIA 887 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CALABRESE GABRIELE 888 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GENOVA MAURIZIO ANTONINO 889 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V BONACCI ROSARIA 890 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X SANGALETTI SILVIA 891 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 PISCIOLI MICHELA 892 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 DESENZANI NICOLA 893 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 DAVOLI PIETRO 894 9,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CASTALDO CIRO 895 9,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X GIANNONE GENE SIMONE 896 9,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CONTI FRANCESCA 897 9,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X ROSITANI PASQUALE 
FRANCESCO

898 9,45 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q CRUDO ROSARIO 899 9,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 STIFINE MOUNIR 900 9,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 DELLA CORTE FRANCESCA 901 9,40 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81300B PALELLA DAVIDE 902 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GIORGI ALESSIA 903 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 MICELI FRANCESCO 904 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G SALEMI SIRIA MARTINA 905 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P ANANIA GIOVAN BATTISTA 906 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V CASTELLANO GIANLUCA 907 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PADERNO JERRICA 908 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q SCACCIA VINCENZA 909 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A MAZZELLA MARIA 910 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MUCCIOLO GIUSEPPE 911 9,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 ROTTURA STEFANIA 912 9,38 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 SCALA FERDINANDO 913 9,37 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X AMBROGIO PASQUALE 914 9,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MARCHETTI PAOLO 915 9,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DI TALIA MARIA 916 9,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 SPAGNOLO GIOVANNI 917 9,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q SCARICO TERESA 918 9,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83200R MESSINA ORNELLA 919 9,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ALESSANDRINI NADIA MADDALENA 920 9,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 MASSETTI GIOVANNA 921 9,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 DOSSENA ENRICA 922 9,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T PARISI LORENA 923 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 MONZO ERNESTINA 924 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 MAIORINO ALFONSINA SANTINA 925 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 BADALAMENTI TAMARA 926 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ZOPPI MIRKO ROCCO 927 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 FOGAZZI GIOVANNA 928 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84500V CAPRETTI RAFFAELA 929 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AD007 PIACENTE ROSARIO 930 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 LIPARI ANTONINA 931 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 TUNDIS SABRINA 932 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MADDALENA ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 933 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L COPPOLA GIOVANNI 934 9,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 FRANCO PASQUALE 935 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DI CIANNI CRISTIAN 936 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 SANNINO MARIO 937 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A DE MIZIO VALENTINA 938 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R RESTIFO SARA 939 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SCALVENZI RICCARDO 940 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q BARILLA' DOMENICO 941 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82600D GIORGI DOMENICO 942 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G TOMASONI JOEL 943 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DI BENEDETTO ANNA 944 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MATRONE SABINO 945 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D SORBELLO ROSARIO 946 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X CITRO NUNZIA 947 9,30 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T DI FILIPPO GIANPAOLO 948 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X DI NOLFO DARIO 949 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 SEVERINO LEANDRO DOMENICO 950 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E FINOLI LUCA 951 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81100Q LIGUORI ANNA 952 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ORLANDO DANILO 953 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 CAPUANO ROSSELLA 954 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V CALVI ANGELA 955 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 CAPUTO FEDERICA 956 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 COSI GIANPIERO 957 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L DONATO ALESSANDRA GRAZIA 958 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q CANDIDO LOREDANA 959 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R SALAMONE DAVIDE 960 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 MARINIELLO MASSIMILIANO 961 9,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 VITALIANO MARIAGRAZIA 962 9,28 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 SPADAVECCHIA ISABELLA 963 9,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A CASANOVA LUCIANO 964 9,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LONATI SIMONE 965 9,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 PERFETTO LUIGI 966 9,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G BOVA GIUSEPPE 967 9,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D PAOLINO ATTILIO 968 9,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 PERRONE ORAZIO 969 9,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X CURIONI CHIARA 970 9,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 CAPASSO VIRGINIA 971 9,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C COLETTI CAMILLA 972 9,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 BIANCHETTI PAOLA 973 9,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DI SORBO SIMONE 974 9,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 SIGNORELLI GIUSEPPE 975 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LIQUORI ENZA 976 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LA RUSSA AURELIO 977 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GIULIANO MARTINA 978 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 ARNALDI FEDERICO 979 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PISANA GIUSEPPE 980 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MASSIMI SILVIA 981 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 TRUBIA FILIPPA VALENTINA 982 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T COSENTINO ALICE 983 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G ANDRICO STEFANIA 984 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 SCALVENZI ROBERTA 985 9,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A RUMBO SANTO 986 9,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 CARONNA MIRIANA 987 9,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 VELARDO ANTONIO 988 9,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 RAGUSA ROSA 989 9,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MELFI ANTONINO 990 9,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L PERNA LUIGI 991 9,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D STAFFONI ALESSANDRA MARIA 992 9,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CAFARO GIANLUIGI 993 9,13 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PIGNATARO FRANCESCO 994 9,12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P LORINI ANNALISA 995 9,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 CARUSO FERRUCCIO 
SALVATORE

996 9,10 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R FERRANTI IRENE 997 9,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PETRELLA ROSA 998 9,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 TAMBURRANO FLAVIO WILLIAM 999 9,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87400V CANNATA GIUSEPPE 1000 9,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D SAGONTI PAOLO ANDREA 1001 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X TESSITORE GIOVANNI 1002 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N ROCCACCINO GIULIA 1003 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B LO GRANDE VINCENZO 1004 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 ALBANO SIMONE 1005 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 PICCERILLO DOMENICO 1006 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 LEONE FEDERICA 1007 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAPASSO ANDREA 1008 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 D'AURIA SALVATORE 1009 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 BEVILACQUA PAMELA 1010 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 FESTA ANGELICA 1011 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R BRESCIANI MATTEO 1012 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MUGNANO MARIA 1013 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V AURICCHIO MARIA 1014 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 FOTI GIUSEPPE 1015 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 CARAFA FRANCESCO 1016 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R ABBANEO FILOMENA 1017 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 SCHIRRIPA VERONICA 1018 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A GRAZIANO ANTONIO CARMINE 1019 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC851006 MOSCATO NUNZIA 1020 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ZAVAGLIO SIMONA 1021 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GERVASI CARLO 1022 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 LAZZARI GIULIANO 1023 9,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q BONARRIGO VALERIA 1024 9,08 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 RAGUSA SALVATORE 1025 9,07 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 COLACI VALERIO 1026 9,07 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 PONZONI BARBARA 1027 9,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CAMPAGNA SALVATORE 1028 9,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 MANGIONE AGOSTINO 1029 9,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C MARASCA ANNUNZIATA 1030 9,02 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V ORVELLI ORESTE 1031 9 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A HINOSTROZA PAMELA LUCIA 1032 9 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q MARTURANO MICHELA 1033 9 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X FIORILLO STEFANIA 1034 9 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 PINTO MARIA TERESA 1035 9 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V ARPAIA LUIGI 1036 9 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FERINA ROBERTO 1037 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS05000X VENUTOLO PASQUALE 1038 9 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PARELLO GIUSEPPE 1039 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X GARGIONI LORENZO 1040 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A FERRARA ALESSANDRA 1041 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 VOLLARO MARIANNA 1042 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P VONELLA SAVERIO 1043 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 BELLAVISTA GIOVANNI 1044 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LOSCHIAVO LORENZA PIA ANNA 1045 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 DE ROSE MARIALUIGIA 1046 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V ARCELLA MARIAGRAZIA 1047 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 CONTE CIRO 1048 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAIVANO KEVIN 1049 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A BONO ILENIA 1050 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X BUONO FRANCESCO JUNIOR 1051 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC807004 PICCOLO MARIA 1052 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SCICCHITANO MIHAELA SIMONA 1053 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 ZANETTI ROBERTA 1054 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G FERRARI PATRIZIA 1055 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 TRAMONTANO SABATO 1056 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GIORDANO CARMINE 1057 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 SCARCELLO FRANCESCO 1058 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L GIORDANO TIZIANA 1059 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G GIOVINETTI GIAN LUCA 1060 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C BERSINI MILENA 1061 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R VIVENZI INGRID 1062 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T CATANIA MARCELLO 1063 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 SIANI AUGUSTO 1064 9 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DI FRANCO ADRIANO 1065 8,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P PICARDI VINCENZO 1066 8,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CALZONI SILVIA 1067 8,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 TOMASONI GRETA 1068 8,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D FALATO ROBERTA 1069 8,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A OLIVA GIULIANA 1070 8,92 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D CUOMO SALVATORE 1071 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MAZZA MARIA 1072 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 ARDESI FEDERICA 1073 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MARTINO RENZO 1074 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84600P CONSIGLIO MARIA 1075 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 PICCOLO FILOMENA 1076 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 SCARCELLO ESTERINA 1077 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V COPPOLA BARTOLOMEO 1078 8,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A DELLAQUEVA EMANUELE 1079 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 RONCA GAIA 1080 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G FERRERO DAVIDE 1081 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X SICA GIUSEPPE 1082 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LICITRA DARIO 1083 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 GALARDI MANUELA 1084 8,90 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 BRANCA LUCIANA 1085 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T BARONI ELISA 1086 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 AMATO GIULIA ALMA 1087 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L MORANDI FRANCESCA 1088 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GUERRIERO ARIANNA 1089 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TROVATO MARCO 1090 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G ROSSI SILVANA 1091 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 DELLE DONNE NUNZIO 1092 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C COLETTI ANDREA 1093 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R FAZZI MARGHERITA 1094 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C LEALI VALERIA 1095 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC836004 ANNUNZIATA PASQUALE 1096 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LETIZIA ILARIA 1097 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AK00G APREA CECILIA 1098 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 BIANCO ANTONIETTA 1099 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 RICCI MARCO 1100 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ACANFORA SALVATORE 1101 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 1102 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RUTIGLIANO PIERLUIGI 1103 8,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X CACCIATORE ANTONELLA GERMANA 1104 8,90 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 D'ALVANO FRANCESCO 1105 8,89 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SERGI FILIPPO 1106 8,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R SICA FRANCO 1107 8,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V RIZZO ALESSANDRA 1108 8,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 CARBONE LUCIANO 1109 8,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BAGALA' MARIA VITTORIA 1110 8,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C FICCO ANDREA 1111 8,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 SOMMA FRANCESCO 1112 8,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 CASTAGNINI ILDA 1113 8,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C FALANGA VINCENZO 1114 8,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 VACCARO GIUSEPPE 1115 8,83 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ACETI ALESSANDRA 1116 8,83 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L CAMPANELLA ANNALORA 1117 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MULE' ROSSELLA 1118 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FERRARI JESSICA 1119 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 LOFANO DOMENICO 1120 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P FERRERI TIVANIA 1121 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RUGA ANTONELLA 1122 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 ROBBA CRISTINA 1123 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CATERINO ANTONIO 1124 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 BOVE ANTONIO 1125 8,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RIGGI GAETANO LORENZO 1126 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 NAPPI LUCIA 1127 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B CIRILLO PIETRO 1128 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A LOMBARDO MASSIMO 1129 8,80 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A PASSARIELLO FELICIA 1130 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BACILA SILVIA 1131 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D BELLAVIA ANNA MARIA 1132 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A SACCONE KATIA 1133 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 IPPOLITO ANGELA 1134 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 AMATO DAVIDE 1135 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L PELLEGRINI NICOLA 1136 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L PERNA CARMEN 1137 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 AVENIA CHIARA 1138 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BOCCUTI DOMENICO 1139 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 PALAIA MARIA CONCETTA 1140 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L DI FULCO ROBERTA 1141 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RICCIARDELLO BASILIO 1142 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PISANI CHRISTIAN 1143 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q DI TULLIO LUCA 1144 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BUCCAFUSCA FRANCESCO 1145 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BOVA ANTONELLA 1146 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85400N NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO 1147 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A INVERNIZZI LUCA 1148 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C TORTORETO MORGAN 1149 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ZINDATO EGIDIO 1150 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L DI MARTINO LUCIANA 1151 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GOZIO LUCA 1152 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G FERRARI SONIA ALESSANDRA 1153 8,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80800X SQUARCIO MARIA ADDOLORATA 1154 8,78 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V SANTOSTEFANO CRISTINA 1155 8,77 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 TIRABASSI MAURO 1156 8,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAPUOZZO CIRO 1157 8,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L NUDO FRANCESCO 1158 8,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MARRA FRANCESCO 1159 8,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CASOTTI ALFONSO 1160 8,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L SILLITTO GIUSEPPE 1161 8,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VILARDO ALESSANDRO 1162 8,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X ZOMPA PASQUALE 1163 8,74 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ESPOSITO SARA 1164 8,73 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 INFELICE FELICE 1165 8,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GISMONDI TIZIANA 1166 8,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85400N VELARDO ANNA 1167 8,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A TIMO FRANCESCO 1168 8,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TRIA VITO 1169 8,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DE LUCIA CARMINE 1170 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q BIFULCO GAVINO 1171 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C CORCIONE STEFANO 1172 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 ALBERTI GIUSEPPINA 1173 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 CUCCIARRE' ALESSANDRO 1174 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L VESCE ESTER 1175 8,70 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA 1176 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAPUTO FERDINANDO ALFONSO 
JUNIOR

1177 8,70 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DESIMONE RICCARDO 1178 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LAMBERTI CHRISTIAN 1179 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 CALONE UMBERTO 1180 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 DI MAIO RAFFAELE 1181 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V NALBONE MARCO 1182 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G CRISCI ORAZIO 1183 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BUGLISI LAURA 1184 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A IULIANO FEDERICA 1185 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RINALDI MICHELE 1186 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ZULLO CINZIA 1187 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A PISANO PAOLA 1188 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A PICCOLO LUIGI 1189 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C MORANDI FEDERICA 1190 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L TRIGLIOZZI ANGELO 1191 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D BIONDO MARIO SALVATORE 1192 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC886005 D'ANGIO ERSILIA 1193 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A ARENA SALVATORE 1194 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 DELPERO CRISTINA 1195 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MISTRETTA ALESSANDRO 1196 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A COPETA ALICE 1197 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R PALMIERI VALERIA 1198 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B PIZZAMIGLIO MICHELA 1199 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C MONELLO SALVATORE 1200 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MEDICI GIUSEPPE 1201 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC807004 CORCOGLIONITI CARMELO 1202 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82600D PIRAINO ANNAMARIA 1203 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 IVANENKO ELENA 1204 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L TORCASSI CESARE 1205 8,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R BOZ DELIA 1206 S 8,69 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R HROBAT ANTONELLA 1207 8,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A D'ANGELO ANGELA 1208 8,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C TAGLIALATELA BARBARA 1209 8,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 MURA ALESSANDRA MARIANA 1210 8,67 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 ALECCI GIORGIO 1211 8,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R SMORTO ROBERTO MASSIMO 1212 8,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ZAGAMI ANGELA 1213 8,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 MONTELLA MICHELA 1214 8,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L DISABATO GIUSEPPE 1215 8,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MAZZOTTA SETTIMIO 1216 8,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DI CIANO ALESSIO 1217 8,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 MARIANO IOLANDA 1218 8,63 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BOCCIA MARCELLA 1219 8,63 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 MOFFA GIANCARLO 1220 8,61 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GIOVINAZZO VINCENZA MARIA 
ROSARIA

1221 8,60 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GLIUBIZZI COSTANZA ESTER 1222 8,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MESSINA ANTONINO 1223 8,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PISANI PIERPAOLO 1224 8,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80300R MORRONE ESPEDITO 1225 8,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 FERRARO VINCENZO 1226 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X SIMONELLI MARINO DONATO 1227 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R MICELI ROSSELLA 1228 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CINARDO SAMUELE 1229 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SCOGNAMIGLIO ELEONORA 1230 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84100G ABBANDONI GIOVANNI 1231 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 FUSCO TERESA 1232 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DI GIORGIO GIUSY 1233 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R DE VIVO ROSSELLA 1234 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T SCALISE EMANUELE 1235 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PURRONE SIMONA 1236 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 SICILIANO MICHELE 1237 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SOFIA MARIA 1238 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L MINELLI SARA 1239 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 DE FRANCESCO ANNAVITA 1240 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1241 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 GARGARO ALESSIO 1242 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P MUNDO CARMELA 1243 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A CUDA SERENA 1244 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R GALIFFA MARIA LAURA 1245 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 AMODEO SIMONE 1246 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 BATTAGLIA ELISA 1247 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R DAMIANI ERIKA 1248 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X PASQUALINI COSTANTINO 1249 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A FINOTTI MASSIMILIANO 1250 8,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 GUIDONI NUNZIA 1251 8,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GRIECO GESSICA 1252 8,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X NAPOLITANO ANNA 1253 8,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 DI SALVO FILIPPO 1254 8,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 POSTIGLIONE SIMONA 1255 8,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88800R COSMANO GIUSEPPE 1256 8,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RAMONDETTA ENZO 1257 8,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 TEDOLDI JESSICA 1258 8,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R TOMASONI VILMA 1259 8,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FAMA' GRAZIA 1260 8,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80900Q LEO FRANCESCO 1261 8,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GIORGIO GIUSJ MARIA 1262 8,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R CAMERANI GIORGIA 1263 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LUNETTA CARMELO 1264 8,50 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 REZZOLA ANNA 1265 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 CARONNA GIUSEPPE 1266 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A NAVARRA ALFONSO 1267 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A INGARRA RICCARDO 1268 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 CIBELLA ERICA 1269 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MALIVINDI VINCENZO 1270 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 DELLA COLETTA GIORGIA 1271 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T CARDAROPOLI RITA 1272 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 NANTELE SOFIA 1273 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RESTIFO 
CHIAVETTA

ALESSIO 1274 8,50 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82500N SANFILIPPO SARAH NOEMI GIORGIA 1275 8,50 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A MARCA ELENA 1276 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 CASSARA' ROSSANA 1277 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RUSSOTTI ALESSIO 1278 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X REALE ANDREA 1279 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L SCHIVALOCCHI LUCA 1280 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 MENNA MARIOLINA 1281 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CALZONI MORRIS 1282 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 BOCCIA LISA 1283 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D GULLÀ VALENTINA 1284 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 SCALISE ANTONIO 1285 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 VITERI MARCO 1286 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C SLANZI JESSICA 1287 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D ISAIIA ALESSIO 1288 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X PANCERA FRANCESCA 1289 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 MINUTI MARIO 1290 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 RANDAZZO MARINA 1291 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85300T COLAIANNI ZAIRA 1292 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CRAPANZANO VINCENZO 1293 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C RIVETTI SIMONA 1294 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85000A VERDONE GIOVANNI 1295 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SALA ANDREA 1296 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X RUSSO MARIA 1297 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D BOZZA FRANCESCO 1298 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 VIGLIAROLO VINCENZO 1299 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L POCOROBBA IVAN 1300 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 COLOMBO ROBERTA 1301 8,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 TESSITORE SALVATORE 1302 8,48 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 SALONIA FLAVIO 1303 8,47 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R BONFIGLIO ELISABETTA 1304 8,47 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A TRIDENTI EMILIA 1305 8,47 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC020001 SPINOSO AURELIOANGELO 1306 8,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CUGLIETTA PAOLO 1307 8,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 MARTINO DANIELE 1308 8,45 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A MOTTOLA ROSANNA 1309 8,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAPONE ANNACARMELA 1310 8,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RANDAZZO RENATO 1311 8,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 CAPASSO FRANCESCO 1312 8,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PILUSO CARMINE 1313 8,43 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G NASSO ANGELA 1314 8,43 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 COSTANZO ROSE ASSUNTA 1315 8,43 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 1316 8,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SORBELLO ROBERTA 1317 8,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G GRAVANTE RAFFAELE 1318 8,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BRUNO MARY 1319 8,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MERTINO DANILO 1320 8,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BOVA ANGELA 1321 8,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C SALVO NICOLO' 1322 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q RESTUCCIA MARIA TERESA 1323 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X APA VINCENZO GIUSEPPE 1324 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 GUIDONI PAMELA 1325 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LIGUORI SIMONFRANCESCO 1326 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L BONGIORNO MICHELANGELO 1327 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 COCOZZA LUCIO 1328 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 RUFFANO VINCENZA 1329 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 NOVI MARTINA 1330 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A PORTOCHESE ANGELA 1331 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81100Q D'ANNA ANNA 1332 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SANNELLA MICHELE 1333 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A MARINACCIO MARIAROSARIA 1334 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 TAFFELLI JESSICA 1335 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C SCAGLIA SARA 1336 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LUPO EUGENIO 1337 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RAGUSA FRANCESCO 1338 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM205007 VAVALÀ LOREDANA 1339 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 GALLINA ALESSANDRO 1340 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MENDICINO ALESSIO 1341 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CARAVAGGI ELENA 1342 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C BUONFIGLIO ANGELA 1343 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P LEO GIOVANNI 1344 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DAMIANO DANILO 1345 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V STADIOTTI FILIPPO 1346 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 IZZO IDA 1347 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G VINO DALILA 1348 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BRADANINI ELEONORA 1349 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 PETRELLA VINCENZA 1350 8,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 ALESSIO GENNARO 1351 8,39 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 PECORELLA CARMELA ENZA 1352 8,38 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CARAFFA MARGHERITA 1353 8,38 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ADDATO VINCENZO 1354 8,37 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A DI BARTOLA SIMONA 1355 8,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MORRONE ANTONIO 1356 8,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L SCARSETTI RAFFAELLA 1357 8,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A PASTORE GIUSEPPE 1358 8,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 MANENTI PATRIZIA 1359 8,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 TONINELLI SERENA 1360 8,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E MANTOVANI BARBARA 1361 8,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 MENDITTI MARTINO 1362 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 D'ANGELO CONCETTA 1363 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 DI BELLO PASQUALE 1364 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 D'ARCO ANNAMARIA 1365 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 COFONE MARISA 1366 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E SPINONI SABRINA 1367 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R DE LEO VALENTINA 1368 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FORTI AXEL 1369 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 TONINELLI MARCO 1370 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L FERRARO DANIELA 1371 8,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE 1372 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R SANNASARDO FRANCESCO 1373 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 SANTORELLI DOMENICO 1374 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CALIENDO KATIA 1375 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X MONFREDA ANDREA 1376 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC851006 MILIOTO VINCENZO 1377 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V FIORE COSTANTINO 1378 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V D'IGLIO GILDA 1379 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC828005 RUGGIERO LUIGIA 1380 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PALMERI PIETRO FRANCESCO 1381 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V CRAFA PAMELA 1382 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ABBENANTE GIUSEPPE 1383 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P SAVATTERI JESSICA 1384 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 PERINI JESSICA 1385 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 QUATTRONE ANTONIO 1386 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC828005 COPPOLA PASQUALE 1387 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X PIOZZI DANIELE 1388 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 LUZZI SIMONE 1389 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R SURACE ARNALDO 1390 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PATERNOSTRO FRANCESCO 1391 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ALLOCCA ANGELO 1392 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GIOFFRE' GIUSEPPE 1393 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X PODESTA' MATTEO 1394 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q LIPPOLIS ROBERTA 1395 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84100G BARBATO JONATHAN 1396 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VASSALLO ANGELA 1397 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 PENTA CARMELA 1398 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MARAGLIANO ISIDORO ANDREA 1399 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 SORRENTI AMELIA 1400 8,30 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R CUNA NICOLA 1401 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 BETTONI SARA 1402 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R CAVALLINO FRANCESCO 1403 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 BOLOGNESE GELSOMINA 1404 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MUSARO' SERENA 1405 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X DEGIOANNI STEFANIA 1406 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P PACIULLO NUNZIO 1407 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MASTROLEMBO 
BARNA'

DENISE 1408 8,30 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P VALDES GARCIA ENRIC ANTONI 1409 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V PALINI JENNY 1410 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84600P GAUDIANO DOMENICO 1411 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 RECUPERO MARIKA 1412 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R GRAVINO ANTONIO 1413 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E LAZZARONI SIMONE 1414 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 GUIDONI LUCIA 1415 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X TORRI ANNALISA 1416 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X ACCOGLI FRANCESCO 1417 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 TRAPANI ROSALIA RITA 1418 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VILARDO GIUSEPPE 
SEBASTIANO

1419 8,30 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83800Q RIZZA ANNA 1420 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q DI PALO MARIA ROSARIA 1421 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BARONIO MAURIZIO 1422 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L BARILLÀ IDA 1423 8,30 N S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 MAMMOLITI GIROLAMO 1424 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A VARRIALE ASSUNTA 1425 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R SANTANIELLO SABATINA 1426 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 OLIVARES ITALO 1427 8,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A BONI ENRICA 1428 8,29 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X FERRARO FABIO 1429 8,27 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 AUGUGLIARO ROCCO 1430 8,27 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 BARRESI CARMELA 1431 8,27 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 LIOTTA ANTONINO 1432 8,27 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q CERUTTI ALESSIA 1433 8,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V PALUMBO MARA 1434 8,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C MASTROPIERI LEONARDO 1435 8,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 IANNIELLO ANTONIO 1436 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TAGLIETTI LINDA 1437 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 TOBIA SIMONA 1438 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G GAGLIARDE GIUSEPPE 1439 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V ZITO DEBORAH LUCIA 1440 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q CEFARIELLO GIUSEPPE 1441 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 BUSIELLO GIOSUE' 1442 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DE SANTIS MICHELE 1443 8,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P CANTERINO CLAUDIA 1444 8,25 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V TESI ALESSANDRO 1445 8,23 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 SPADARO ROSARIO ANDREA 1446 8,22 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 PUGLIESE DANILO 1447 8,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G CAMMARERI CATERINA 1448 8,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R BRANCATISANO ANTONELLA 1449 8,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V SANTARLASCI MAURO 1450 8,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A MALATO MARGHERITA MONICA 1451 8,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 MOLLAME GIUSEPPE 1452 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X DUROSINI ALEXANDRO 1453 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T LEMBO GIUSEPPE 1454 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BORRELLI VITTORIO 1455 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PATTI JESSICA 1456 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MONTANO CLAUDIA 1457 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E PINI MATTEO 1458 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FORESTIERO CRISTIAN 1459 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A SCANDURA SIMONE 1460 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R CONSOLANDI ELISA 1461 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R LONARDINI STEFANO 1462 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 IAVAZZO CHIARA 1463 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 DAMIOLI DAVIDE 1464 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CARBONE ANNAMARIA 1465 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ZITO GIUSEPPE 1466 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P SGROI YLENIA 1467 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G PISCIOTTA MELANIA 1468 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L MINELLI GIULIA 1469 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ANGRISANI GIULIO 1470 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CALIGIORE VINCENZA 1471 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X GARIGLIANO LEONARDO 1472 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 VENTRELLA ROSA 1473 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 CAVALLERI MARISA 1474 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R DI BELLA SALVATORE 1475 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 TINTI VALENTINA 1476 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83700X OSSO ROBERTO 1477 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 NOCIFORA ANTONELLA MARIA 1478 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 BASILE ALESSANDRO 1479 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B SARDELLA GIUSEPPE GIROLAMO 1480 8,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CRISTIANO GASPARE 1481 8,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L VELLA MATTIA 1482 8,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q RUBINO RENATO 1483 8,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V SABATO MASSIMILIANO 1484 8,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82600D FERRARI GAIA 1485 8,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B PIZZAMIGLIO CHIARA 1486 8,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q GENNAIOTTI LOREDANA 1487 8,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 ZANAGLIO LIVIA 1488 8,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RUSSO ERNESTO 1489 8,15 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R ESPOSITO 
FARAONE

PIERO 1490 8,15 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 EL MAIS ANAS 1491 8,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RAGUSA CATERINA MARIA 1492 8,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82500N TOSCANO GIOVANNA 1493 8,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X ASTA BARBARA 1494 8,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GAETA DANILO 1495 8,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R FORTE CARMELA 1496 8,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 RAIMONDI ISABELLA 1497 8,13 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C SANGERMANO RAFFAELE 1498 8,12 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D CAPUTO GIUSEPPE PIO 1499 8,12 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 TOSINI FRANCESCA 1500 8,11 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BONATESTA GIUSEPPE 1501 8,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85000A ROMANO ELENA 1502 8,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 BORGHESI LUCA 1503 8,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 CARROZZO MICHELE 1504 8,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G RUSSO MARIA 1505 8,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TIBERII ROSITA 1506 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 COSTANZA MARILENA 1507 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G MADONIA MARIA 1508 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V OREFICE GIUSEPPE 1509 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PAGANO ANTONIETTA 1510 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q PEDATA JACOPO 1511 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 FERRINDA CHIARA 1512 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LATINO GIOVANNI 1513 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X LO BIUNDO SALVATORE 1514 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 D'ERMO MARCO 1515 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LAROCCA VINCENZO 1516 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BARBARO FRANCESCA 1517 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L NAPOLITANO FERDINANDO 1518 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T ESPOSITO VIRGINIA 1519 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D SERRA VINCENZO PIO 1520 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NICOLOSI ALFIO 1521 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G OLIVETI CHIARA 1522 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 VACCARO FRANCESCO 1523 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X COSTANZO VINCENZO MARIA 1524 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 MAZZARELLI DOMENICO 1525 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 BUCCARELLO ANGELO 1526 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ESPOSTO CESARE 1527 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C TANCREDI CARLO FRANCESCO 1528 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MONDELLI GIOVANNI 1529 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G GHIRARDINI NICOLE 1530 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G MILAZZO GIUSEPPE 1531 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L GUASTELLA ANDREA SARA 1532 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 GIANNONE LAURA 1533 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ALBANO DANILO 1534 8,10 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CAPUTO FRANCESCO 1535 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q MAZZOCCA GIUSEPPINA 1536 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 MOZZILLO ATTILIO 1537 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X AMATO FRANCESCO 1538 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 SCRIMALI SAVIO 1539 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC886005 BENCIVENGA TAMMARO 1540 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E DEMAIO ANTONINO 1541 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V FRANZESE FELICINA 1542 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CAMBIOTTI CRISTINA 1543 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PALLADINO CAMILLO 1544 8,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 CALCARA ANTONINO 1545 8,07 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CLEMENO ILARIO 1546 8,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 IACOVINO GIOVANNI 1547 8,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E SAVANI FRANCESCA 1548 8,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G GUERCIA MIRIAM 1549 8,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83200R MICCICHE' GIUSEPPE 1550 8,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 MASTROIANNI FRANCESCO 1551 8,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 TALOTTI SONIA 1552 8,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T RUSSO NICOLO' 1553 8,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SANNELLA ANGELA 1554 8,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MANCINO ANNA 1555 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 DI MATTEO GIOVANNI 1556 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L DE MATTEIS MAURO 1557 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC886005 SABATINO CARMELA 1558 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A AURIEMMA GEMMA 1559 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V BORTOLOTTI LUANA 1560 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L GALLUCCIO ROSSELLA 1561 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 BIANCO MAFALDA 1562 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q PIRRI GUIDO GIUSEPPE 1563 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C POLIMENI PAOLA 1564 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E PIZZONI GIANLUCA 1565 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 LA RUSSA CALOGERO 1566 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 FOCI ANGELA 1567 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A OSSO FEDERICO 1568 8 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 VENUTO FABRIZIO 1569 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V MUTO MARIAGRAZIA 1570 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LACERENZA VITA CRESCENZA 1571 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R SCALA MARIO 1572 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MULE' PAOLO PIO 1573 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 OLIVARI CAMILLA 1574 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RAGUSA DESIREE 1575 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GAROFALO CONCETTA 1576 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FROSIO SHARON 1577 8 N S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VINCI ROBERTA 1578 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BIAGI CRYSTALL 1579 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BONOMETTI ALBERTO 1580 8 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 RICCARDI SARA 1581 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RIZZOTTO MARTINA 1582 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q MARINIELLO ELISA 1583 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C CORSINI ALESSIA 1584 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 DI MARTINO ALESSIA 1585 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B GRUMELLI ELENA 1586 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ROSSI LUCA 1587 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ARCERI ILENIA 1588 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BENVENUTI FRANCESCO 1589 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T SCHIPELLITI SERGIO 1590 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 REMORINI CRISTINA 1591 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R PESCE CATERINA 1592 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G PREMOLI LAURA 1593 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CICCONI SANDRA WERONIKA 1594 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P DIQUATTRO GIUSEPPE 1595 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VEROPALUMBO LUIGI 1596 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E BIATTA LAURA 1597 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T CUNA MARCO 1598 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CASALE ANTONIO 1599 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 FRATE MATTEO 1600 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q LIPPOLIS DANIELE 1601 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 CORDINI MICHELE 1602 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GUIDA GENNY 1603 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CIPRIANO SARA 1604 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DE PETRI LAURA 1605 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CHIARI PIETRO 1606 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 LUCIANO ANGELO 1607 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B AMENTA ADRIANA 1608 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B POENARIU FLORIN VLADUT 1609 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R LEONARDI DEBORAH MARIA RITA 1610 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 CALVANO FEDERICA 1611 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A MARGARITA SIMONE 1612 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A COMPOSITORE ANTONELLA 1613 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MICHELIZZI DIANA 1614 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VIRTU' ANTONIO 1615 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 CRISCENTI VITO 1616 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 LUCIVERO FLORIANA 1617 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R TALARICO ROSSELLA 1618 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V BRANCATELLI ANTONINO LEONE 1619 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PAGANI JESSICA 1620 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B VOLPE TERESA 1621 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 BIANCO ARCANGELO 1622 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R TRONI FEDERICA 1623 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G DULCIMASCOLO DESIREE 1624 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TALARICO ANDREA 1625 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 OLLIO ANTONINO DANILO 1626 8 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 DE MARTINO DANIELA 1627 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BARBIERI VALENTINA 1628 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q CALECA SALVATORE 1629 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 PERNA LUIGI 1630 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C SESSA VALENTINA 1631 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T PROCHILO STEFANIA 1632 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L TABAGLIO SHARON 1633 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q RUIZ VALENTINA 1634 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L GANDOLFO LORENZO 1635 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R EPIFANTCEVA EKATERINA 1636 S 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X AMADIO ELENA 1637 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 FAMELI ROSA MARIA 1638 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MENDICINO ALFREDO 1639 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87000G PINTAUDI DEBORA 1640 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D BOZZA VINCENZO 1641 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ESPOSITO DOMENICO GIOVANNI 1642 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L SCALVINI LARA 1643 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E FERRARI ANNA 1644 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86700Q PEDERSINI SIMONE 1645 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 ALIPRANDI DANILA 1646 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SERAFINI CHIARA 1647 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L SCOTTO DI 
VETTA

RACHELE 1648 8 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 HILA MIRELA 1649 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R SPADARO ANTONELLA ELISA 1650 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82000E PIVA EMANUELE 1651 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 REGOSA ANNA 1652 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CANZONIERI TIBERIO 1653 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X BRUNELLI MARIAROSA 1654 8 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X DI MEO GENNARO SALVATORE 1655 8 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R RAIMONDI DEBORAH 1656 7,98 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L STRAZZERA ALBERTO 1657 7,98 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC886005 DE PAOLIS ROCCHETTA 1658 7,97 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 MAGGIO PROVVIDENZA 1659 7,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P PICCOLI CARMELO 1660 7,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 SESTITO ANTONIO MARTINO 1661 7,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ROCCO PIA 1662 7,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V SALERNO GIOVANNI 1663 7,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VESOVIC ADRIANO 1664 7,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T TOTO MARIA 1665 7,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X DELLO STRETTO MARCO 1666 7,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X SPADARO DOMENICA 1667 7,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CATALANO FLAVIO ANGELO 1668 7,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 FORASTIERO CARMELINA 1669 7,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CALDARERA BIAGIO 1670 7,95 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L MARINO VINCENZO 1671 7,93 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X TURONE VINCENZO 1672 7,93 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 MAIOLO MARIA ASSUNTA 1673 7,92 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L PUCCI DOMENICO 1674 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RE GIULIA 1675 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 BERTOLINI CARLA 1676 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 DE SALVO PAOLO 1677 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 PATERNO FELICIA 1678 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G MARROCCOLI NICOLA 1679 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SALCONE FRANCESCO 1680 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ODELLI MONICA 1681 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X LOMBARDO MICHELE 1682 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 MIGALE ANTONIO ROCCO 1683 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80900Q TOIA CORNELIA ALINA 1684 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TINOZZI NICOLE 1685 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C CRISCI CATERINA 1686 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 RICCHIUTI MICHELE 1687 7,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE 1688 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L GIUFFRIDA FRANCESCO 1689 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC828005 COPPOLA ANTONIO 1690 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 PETRUCCI GIUSEPPE 1691 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC822006 RAIA PAOLO 1692 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T FURNARI ENZA 1693 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CATALANO AMEDEO 1694 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C PILLITTERI DARIO 1695 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 MINGARDI DAVIDE 1696 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BENZONI MARTINA 1697 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q MAZZEO EUGENIO 1698 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 FRANCO MARINA 1699 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81100Q CASOLARO GIOVANNI 1700 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P PERRONE PIERO 1701 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CIRILLO MARIA 1702 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 SANTORO UMBERTO 1703 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BONETTI GLORIA 1704 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L LEA SALVATORE 1705 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L FUOCO FULVIO 1706 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MILO ANTONIO 1707 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 SCIOSCIA GIAMBATTISTA 1708 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 TORNINCASA MARGHERITA 1709 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SOTTILE VALENTINA 1710 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D SOCCIO ANTONIO 1711 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC807004 TOINI MARCANTONIO 1712 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GIARRA VINCENZO 1713 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80300R DRAGO MARIA RITA 1714 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 PALERMINI ANDREA 1715 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G IOVINE ANTONIO 1716 7,90 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 IANDOLO FABIO 1717 7,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R AUFIERO ALESSANDRO 
FRANCESCO

1718 7,87 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VATTIMO DOMENICO 1719 7,86 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 FIANDACA MARIA CATENA 1720 7,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 DI SANO ILIO 1721 7,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V NUCERA ALESSANDRA 1722 7,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 GALA GIORGIO 1723 7,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 NERI ALESSANDRA 1724 7,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R SARACENO SONIA 1725 7,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 TORRI FRANCA ROSA 1726 7,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q LO PREIATO MAURIZIO 1727 7,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FRITTOLI MARIA TERESA 1728 7,83 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 LOMBARDO PIERA 1729 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A DI MARCO MONIKA 1730 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 PLATTO GIOVANNA 1731 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 BUONANNO MADDALENA 1732 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GIARRATANA ANTONELLA 1733 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X ALOE LUCA LUIGI 1734 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P ANNUNZIATA NUNZIO 1735 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D GUGLIOTTA NATASHA 1736 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R BOSETTI SARA 1737 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DONATO DOMENICA 1738 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BRUNO BELSITO MARCO 1739 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C TAURINO FRANCESCA 1740 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 INGOGLIA AURORA 1741 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T MACCARONE MICHELE 1742 7,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q MONACO DAVIDE 1743 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X LUZZA MARIA PIA 1744 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R PEDRETTI SAMUELE 1745 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R CAPASSO LAURA 1746 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 GRIECO MANUEL 1747 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 GALLUCCIO FRANCESCA 1748 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V ARALDO SALVATORE RICCARDO 1749 7,80 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 DIOLOSA' ANTONIO 1750 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 PETRASSO ALESSANDRA 1751 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 SORRENTINO TERESA 1752 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L SCIANDRONE VINCENZO 1753 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CARRANO MARIAROSARIA 1754 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V ZITO KATIA 1755 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A SANTELLI MICHELE 1756 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 DE MARTINO ENRICO 1757 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CECCO GIOVANNI 1758 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81300B CASALINO BIAGIO 1759 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q SALSANO CHRISTOPHER 1760 7,80 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T LA ROCCA GIOVANNI 1761 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MINNITI DOMENICO 1762 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 VECCHIONE SONYA 1763 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BRIGANTI GLORIA 1764 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FERA ALBINO 1765 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C BRESCIANI MICHELA 1766 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 TONELLI ELENA 1767 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G CARUSO VALERIA 1768 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X CINCOTTA MATTEO 1769 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 MANNA MARIA VALENTINA 1770 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 COREGRANDE LUIGI 1771 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 FUCCI DANIELE 1772 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 PALMA LUIGI 1773 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L ROMANO DARIO 1774 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B BERTOLINI ALESSANDRA 1775 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ALLOISIO LORENZO 1776 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 IACOVINO VITO 1777 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G PURCARO ANTONIO 1778 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X ZINGARELLO CHIARA 1779 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MARCHINI VIRGINIA 1780 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CARAVELLI GRETA 1781 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X RAGUSA FRANCESCO 1782 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 FRAIETTA ALESSIA 1783 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L SEPE CATERINA 1784 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T SICILIANO PIETRO 1785 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X BOVE ANTONELLA 1786 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E VOTTA TIZIANA 1787 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 SAVARINO MARIA CONCETTA 1788 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC858001 DI TRAPANI SALVATORE 1789 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P PIZZONIA ANTONELLA 1790 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D VENEROSO MARTIN 1791 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CREMONA MASSIMO 1792 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 ROCCAFORTE DANIELE 1793 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 GALLAZZI DAVIDE 1794 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DOMINELLI ROBERTO 1795 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A DI SPEZIO ROSANNA 1796 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TRANCHIDA CONCETTA MARIA 1797 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CORBELLA ERIKA 1798 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PINTO SALVATORE 1799 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MODEO VALERIO 1800 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X ROCCHI CHIARA 1801 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 DELLA MORGIA DALIA 1802 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D AGAZZANI DONATELLA 1803 7,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 MEROLLA VINCENZO 1804 7,78 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 TREBBI GIOVANNI 1805 7,77 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q TAURISANO MARIA 1806 7,75 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ACETI ORNELLA 1807 7,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 CATALANO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 1808 7,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PROVENZANO GIUSEPPE 1809 7,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D D'ANGELO LUCIANO 1810 7,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CANTORO FRANCESCO 1811 7,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X DI FIORE FIORELLA 1812 7,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G GENNARI DONATELLA 1813 7,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N NAVAS RITA 1814 7,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A CRISCUOLO LUIGI 1815 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q GIARRATANA EMANUELA 1816 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V SAURRO FABIANA 1817 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R DONATO GINA 1818 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 QUATTROCCHI MARIO 1819 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V D'ANGELO ALESSIO 1820 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 CALANDRA 
CHECCO

GIUSEPPE 1821 7,70 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 EZMERI ANILA 1822 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X NAPOLITANO DANIELA 1823 7,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MASTROLEMBO 
BARNA'

KATIA 1824 7,70 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L COSTA ANTONIO 1825 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X PERPIGNANO LUDOVICO 1826 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D SPEZIARI ELISA 1827 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D DEGANI STEVEN 1828 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 LONGO VINCENZO 1829 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A LANGELLA CIRO 1830 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 INCANDELA ANNALISA 1831 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B ROSSETTI LINDA 1832 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PETROCELLI PAOLO 1833 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 CICCOLELLA NICOLAS 1834 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T ANNUNZIATA ANDREA 1835 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 D'ANGIO' ROSA ANNA 1836 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 FRANZINI KALKIDAN 1837 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 CALIENDO GIOVANNA 1838 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 CASTIELLO ANNA 1839 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C RIVETTI ENRICO 1840 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q BERTUZZI MARCO 1841 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D DE MASE ANTONIO 1842 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 QUADRANTE LORENZO 1843 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 CAPONE GIOVANNI 1844 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 MAZZONE GIOVANNI 1845 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TELINI MIRCO 1846 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V CAPUTO ILARIA 1847 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 CAPASSO DOMENICO 1848 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 PITOZZI MONIA 1849 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MEROLLA SARA 1850 7,70 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G LINETTI ELISA 1851 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A QUARESMINI MICHELE 1852 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A BELMONTE EDUARDO DARIO 1853 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N CESARIO MASSIMO 1854 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BARBUTO ILARIO 1855 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80300R TOTA ANA ROSA 1856 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 SESSA CONCETTA 1857 7,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R BARBIERI ELENA 1858 7,68 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 FORESTIERE ANDREA 1859 7,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E AZZINI SILVIA 1860 7,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CAVALLINA MARINELLA 1861 7,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T GENNARO SERENA 1862 7,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 FORLONI BARBARA 1863 7,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ACETI MARIANGELA 1864 7,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 CARUSO LUIGI 1865 7,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC864008 CLAUSI ELISABETTA 1866 7,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CONFORTI LUIGI 1867 7,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MINUTI PALMIRA 1868 7,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V DOMENICONI STEFANO 1869 7,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 FENDERICO GIUSEPPE 1870 7,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 SCALISI ANTONINO 1871 7,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A DE VINCENTI MICHELE 1872 7,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CROPANO ILARIA 1873 7,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R MONTESARCHIO GIOVANNA 1874 7,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80300R DEL GROSSO PIETRO 1875 7,64 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L DE PASCALE GIUSEPPINA 1876 7,63 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SCOPPETTA MARIA CATENA 1877 7,63 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X CARTURANI MELISSA 1878 7,63 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AM007 VENDITTI SIMONA 1879 7,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 PARROTTA FILOMENA 1880 7,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R GIUNTINI STEFANIA 1881 7,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G BERTULLI CESARE 1882 7,62 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CAMPESE GIUSEPPE 1883 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D MORONI ELENA 1884 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC802001 CALABRESE FRANCESCO 1885 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 ALBANESE MARIANNA 1886 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RINALDI GIOVANNI 1887 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C PRENCIPE PIETRO 1888 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83200R MILITELLO CALOGERO 1889 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E PERRIA DANIELE 1890 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q FEMIANO ANTONIETTA 1891 7,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L CAPPELLO EDUARDO 1892 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VINCENZI GIUSEPPE 1893 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PROVEZZA LEONARDO 1894 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 FRAGAPANE DOMENICO 1895 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L BUSCEMI VALENTINA 1896 7,60 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 PRONESTI' MARIA ANTONELLA 1897 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 SANZI GIAN BIAGIO 1898 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 OTTINI GLORIA 1899 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NICOLACI LETIZIA 1900 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R BONANNO NOEMI 1901 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LACETERA DOMENICO 1902 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 PETRIZZO ANTONIO 1903 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 DE LUCA ILARIA 1904 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C BARTOLOMEI MICHELA 1905 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BRUZZESE MARCO 1906 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C IMPERATO ANGELA TINA 1907 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ROTONDO GIOVANNI 1908 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B SAVASTANO MARIA CARMELA 1909 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 SALERNO DANILO 1910 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R GRAZIANI SALVATORE 1911 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L MARINO ILARIA 1912 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R SALIERNO VERONICA 1913 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DELIA FRANCESCO 1914 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 CIRFEDA MATTEO GIOVANNI 1915 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FIOSCHINI ALESSANDRO 1916 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A PANEBIANCO LUCIA 1917 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SPINNATO SERENA 1918 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NICOLO' GIOVANNI 1919 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BRUNO FRANCESCO ROSARIO 1920 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CANTO EUGENIO 1921 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 FERRARI FABIO 1922 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 FIORE MARIA CHRISTYAN 1923 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 MASSARO MICHELE 1924 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B STRINO GIUSEPPE 1925 7,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DELLA CAMERA ORTENSIO 1926 7,58 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N PANEBIANCO GIUSEPPE 1927 7,57 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L DE SANTIS VALENTINA 1928 7,55 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FERETTI ARIANNA 1929 7,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DE VINCENZO LUIGI OSCAR 1930 7,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PIETRAMALA MARCO 1931 7,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V MESSINA PAOLA 1932 7,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MILANO MARIA 1933 7,52 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CAMPESE ANTONIO 1934 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 MINUTI VERONICA 1935 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V DI FEBO MARIANNA 1936 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 PLETTI GIOVANNI 1937 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R BUIZZA ILARIA 1938 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 PENNELLA CARMINE 1939 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CUORE ANTONIO 1940 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CONTINO MICHELE 1941 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B STELLA GIUSY 1942 7,50 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MANZO BARBARA 1943 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T KIRILOVA IOANNA BOYKOVA 1944 S 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X MARZANA TONI 1945 7,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R ROZZINI MATTEO 1946 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 CALIENDO GENNARO 1947 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 FLOCCHINI STEFANO 1948 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B STEFANO ROBERTO 1949 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 BONA ALICE 1950 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LO CASCIO SOFIA 1951 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 PELLICORIO FRANCESCO 1952 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CROPANO ALESSIA 1953 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86700Q BETTINI CHIARA 1954 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D GUERRA GIUSEPPE 1955 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D MARCHESI CRISTINA 1956 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 NEGOZIO ANA-MARIA 1957 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 NERI SONIA 1958 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 SANTAGADA LORENZA 1959 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A CAPONE BENITO 1960 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A CATALANO CLAUDIO 1961 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D ALLEGRETTA GIOVANNI 1962 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E BACCINETTI LUCA 1963 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ROVATI ALESSANDRA 1964 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 LANNI LUIGI 1965 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 MONTEFUSCO GIOVANNI 1966 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 RAGUSA LUIGI 1967 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CIFRESE CLARA 1968 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC828005 POLICANO ANTONIO 1969 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ALTO VINCENZO 1970 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 GAMBARDELLA FRANCESCO 1971 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R VENTURINI LUCA 1972 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X BEDUSCHI OMAR 1973 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC851006 PETITO PASQUALE 1974 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 GAGLIANO IONELA 1975 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VERDUCI FRANCESCO 1976 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 ACCARDO ANGELO 1977 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 D' ALTERIO CONCETTA 1978 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X DI BARTOLOMEO ALESSIA 1979 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83700X SARNO ARIANNA 1980 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 AVOLIO FABIO 1981 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q CANNIZZARO CHRISTIAN 1982 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 RICOTTA EMANUELE ALBERTO 1983 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D LA ROSA ANNAMARIA RITA 1984 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G DI SANO ANTONIO 1985 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 GERACE FRANCESCO 1986 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D SALZANO RUBEN 1987 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X ZILETTI MARCO 1988 7,50 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 CEPARANO ANNA 1989 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 ZIMOTTI STEFANIA 1990 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 FRANGIONE ENRICO 1991 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SOGLIA CARMELA 1992 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MICHELINI GIADA 1993 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B GRUMELLI MARTINA PAOLA 1994 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 GERMANO' PASQUALE 
FRANCESCO

1995 7,50 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L D'ALESSIO DOMENICO 1996 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MESSINA GIULIANO 1997 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ARRIGONI FRANCESCA 1998 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 OCCHIPINTI 
GANDOLFO

SIMONA MARIA 1999 7,50 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A AMATO ROBERTA 2000 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G PENOCCHIO DANIELA 2001 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PENNA GERARDO 2002 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L FOGGIA FRANCESCO 2003 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 MEAZZINI MERY 2004 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 TALOTTI CIRO 2005 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E DEMAIO VALENTINA 2006 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 MANZO ANNA FRANCA 2007 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 PESCE FILOMENA ROSARIA 2008 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CIVIDATI MARIKA 2009 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC849006 LO COCO CRISTINA 2010 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MESSINA CARLA 2011 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 FERACO GIOVANNI 2012 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SERVEDIO PIETRO 2013 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B DE MARIA CARLA 2014 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MODICA GIOVANNI 2015 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 GUIDO ALESSIO 2016 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B DI MATTEO ANTONIO 2017 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T CASCIARO GIORGIO 2018 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E PERRIA FRANCESCO 2019 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 INGENITO LOREDANA 2020 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 LO GIUDICE ILARIA 2021 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GIOVINAZZO FABIANA 2022 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DI ROSOLINI PIERA 2023 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X GIGLIOTTI FAUSTO 2024 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 COMPARATO DOMENICO 2025 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A AVINO CARMELA 2026 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R COGOLI ELEONORA 2027 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L LIPARI GIUSEPPA 2028 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 LAGANA' GRAZIANA 2029 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RICCIARDI ALFONSO 2030 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 BORDONARO STEFANIA 2031 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC829001 CAVALLI JESSICA 2032 7,50 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ROMEO MARIA ANNUNZIATA 2033 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P SORIENTE IRMA 2034 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T BIANCO SERAFINO 2035 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L CAVAGNINI SILVIA 2036 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G GIUDICE MASSIMILIANO 2037 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CASTIGNOLA MARINA 2038 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 SCAPPATURA ANTONINO 2039 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LA SALA ANTONELLA 2040 7,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C D'APREA CARMELA 2041 7,49 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 AMERO GIANPIERO 2042 7,48 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X SCAMARDELLA MARIA ANGELA 2043 7,47 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A ALESCIO PAMELA 2044 7,47 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 FIORE GABRIELLA 2045 7,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAVALIERE FRANCESCO 2046 7,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V GARCEA FRANCO 2047 7,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 CELESTINO MASSIMO 2048 7,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 PICCINNO SALVATORE ADRIANO 2049 7,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 INGRAITI PIETRO ALDO 2050 7,43 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PIGNA LUIGI 2051 7,42 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 GHIZZI ERMINIA 2052 7,42 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C MANGIACAPRA LUCIA 2053 7,41 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 BASILE ANNA 2054 7,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ZANOLETTI FEDERICA 2055 7,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A NOCERA ILENIA 2056 7,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 DI CRESCIENZO GIUSEPPE 2057 7,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R SANGIORGI ANTHONY 2058 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L MACHINA JESSICA 2059 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D ZILIANI ERICA 2060 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PIZZINO RACHELE 2061 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 BIASUTTI FILIPPO 2062 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A DE FRANCESCO GIORGIO 2063 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L AMALFITANO VALENTINA 2064 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SOFIA GIACOMO 2065 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PIETRAMALA FRANCESCO 2066 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P FURNARI SALVATORE 2067 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 TAFURO ANGELA 2068 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS05000X BATTAGLIA GIOVANNI 2069 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ZAIDI HASSEN 2070 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N TOMASELLI SIMONE 2071 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R TORMEN ELISA 2072 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V TROTTA ANTONIO 2073 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R CHIAPPA SILVIO 2074 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 ASSENZA CORRADINA 2075 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R SALPIETRO ARIANNA 2076 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R CREMASCO ERIKA 2077 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X RICCARDI FRANCESCO 2078 7,40 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 LIOTTA EDOARDO FRANCESCO 2079 7,40 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 GALEOTAFIORE FRANCESCO 2080 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MESSINA GIULIO 2081 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BAGNARO DALILA 2082 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ITALIANO GIUSEPPE 2083 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MANDUCI MICHELE 2084 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X GERVASI GIANLUCA 2085 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MURESU LAURA 2086 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 STRAFACE ANDREA 2087 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 IAROPOLI ROSANNA MARIA 2088 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 VILLANI GIOVANNI 2089 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q LAURENDI FILIPPO 2090 7,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 TRESCA ANTONINO 2091 7,37 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V SBORDONE ANTONIO 2092 7,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X CAPRIOLI CLAUDIO 2093 7,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G IACONO ANGELA 2094 7,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R FEDRICI EMANUELE 2095 7,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FARINA LAURA 2096 7,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B SCAVETTO ALDO 2097 7,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E CHIODI PAOLA 2098 7,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L LUZZI GENNARO 2099 7,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 BIATTA GIOVANNA 2100 7,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MALETTA MARIA VITTORIA 2101 7,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 SCOTUZZI LIDIA 2102 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X BONASSI APOSTOLO 2103 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C GALLONI SARA 2104 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G CATALANO TOMMASO 2105 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R PLODARI DANIELA 2106 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MANNARINO DONATELLA 2107 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SCALVENZI ANDREA 2108 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R PANERONI ENRICA 2109 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X DUINA ORNELLA 2110 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E DESIATO GIOVANNA 2111 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 PETITO ANNAMARIA 2112 7,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82600D MARCELLINO GIUSEPPE 2113 7,32 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V SPOSITO DOMENICO 2114 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q SCAPELLATO GIUSEPPE 2115 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R BOSIO GEMMA 2116 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L COTRONEO CARMELO 2117 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L GAVEZZOLI CLAUDIA 2118 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 PALMIERI PASQUALE 2119 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80300R NECHCHADI KHADIJA 2120 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CAPONE ANTONELLA 2121 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC836004 GRIMALDI GRAZIA ROSA 2122 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MARTI GIULIA 2123 7,30 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 DE CICCO SABATO GIANMARCO 2124 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC851006 TARANTINO MARIKA 2125 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V MILIONE FRANCESCO 2126 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MINGOIA GIUSEPPE 2127 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T DI MONACO ROBERTO 2128 7,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LAFACE VERONICA 2129 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 VERDICCHIO FRANCESCO 2130 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 SURIANO SIMONA 2131 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC880006 ACANFORA DOMENICO 2132 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C ROMEO FRANCESCO 2133 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 MANENTI EMMA 2134 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 BALZANO FEDERICA 2135 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 BERNONI DARIO 2136 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC806008 GORRASI DENNIS 2137 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L RUGGIERO MARCO 2138 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L FARAONE LUIGI 2139 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 FALZO ANTONIO 2140 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 SCAFURO SABINA 2141 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L POLIZZI ARIANNA 2142 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LEO LINA 2143 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B GALVANO SIMONE 2144 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G RESTUCCIA NICOLA 2145 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 CAZZATO PIERPAOLO 2146 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CUSENZA ANGELO 2147 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R ROMANO ANNAMARIA 2148 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q MIGLIORATI SAMUELE 2149 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC836004 NUZZI FABIANA 2150 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DE RISO ANIELLO 2151 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T FIORETTI NICHOLAS 2152 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G SCARATTI CLAUDIO 2153 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ORSI ALESSIA 2154 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 CAVARRA LUCIA 2155 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V ALFIERI MARZIA 2156 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V TRINCHESE ROBERTO 2157 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 PIZZELLA ANTONIO MARIA 2158 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 INCORVAIA SIMONA 2159 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X VALENTI MICHELINA 2160 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 ROSOLIA LEONARDO 2161 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V APRILE ANNA 2162 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P PAGANO ANTONIO 2163 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 SARNO ANTONIA 2164 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MERTINO CLAUDIO 2165 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 CIRILLO RAFFAELE 2166 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R ZOMPA FRANCESCO 2167 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X GOBBI GIULIA 2168 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VITALE GIOVANNI 2169 7,30 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 VITALIANO SIMONE 2170 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 BISOGNO CARMELA 2171 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ADDONIZIO ILDE 2172 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DIANO SALVATORE 2173 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CAVALLI GIOVANNA 2174 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 PIROMALLI SALVATORE 2175 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R RONGA ANNUNZIATA 2176 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MANNU PIETRO 2177 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R MARCHIONI ELISABETTA 2178 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R PACE CARMINE 2179 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 TOSINI GLORIA 2180 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C BOVENTI VALENTINA 2181 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NOVELLINO GIUSEPPE 2182 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO 2183 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DI SALVO DANILO GIOVANNI 2184 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC880006 CARROZZO GIUSEPPINA 2185 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MARRA VINCENZO 2186 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R RAGOSTA DOMENICO 2187 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G LIVOTI RITA 2188 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P POSILLIPO ANTONELLO 2189 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CAMPANILE ANNA 2190 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 MILKOWSKA MARIOLA ZOFIA 2191 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A SCOGLIETTI ROCCHINA 2192 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V CREA GIOVANNA 2193 7,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 LOCATELLI CLARA 2194 7,28 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VACCARO GERLANDO 2195 7,28 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ALBANESE DIEGO 2196 7,27 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 GUALTIERI GIUSEPPE DOMENICO 2197 7,27 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T PEZONE LUCA 2198 7,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CHIANESE GIUSEPPE 2199 7,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T ANNUNZIATA GIULIO 2200 7,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B FORCELLA GIADA 2201 7,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B DI VINCENZO TERESA 2202 7,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P PORCINO MARIA ANTONIA 2203 7,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PROVEZZA LAURA 2204 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L COSTA ALESSANDRO 2205 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM20700V ALEO DAVIDE CARMELO 2206 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q MARINIELLO IMMACOLATA 2207 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V GAGLIARDI SIMONA 2208 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 D'AMICO GIOVANNI 2209 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X ARENA CATERINA 2210 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 BARBIERI FILIPPO 2211 7,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MILETO GIUSEPPE 2212 7,23 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B BAELI CARMELINDA BETTINA 
LAZZARA

2213 7,22 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X CASTELLANA MAURIZIO 2214 7,20 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ARPAIA ANGELA 2215 7,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L GIADONE ANGELO 2216 7,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T ARSENI MARIANA 2217 7,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GRAZIANO RICCARDO ANTONIO 2218 7,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A MARINO VINCENZO 2219 7,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ARDOLINO FILOMENA 2220 7,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 IOVINE PATRIZIO MARIA 2221 7,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L BUZZANCA CARMELO 2222 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D FERRARO CONCITA 2223 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GERACE ROCCO 2224 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FILIPPINI LORENZO 2225 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TOMASONI NICOLA 2226 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PEPE JACOPO 2227 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 COTENA PIERPAOLO 2228 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 TORREGROSSA BARTOLO 2229 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R DI LORENZO COSTABILE 2230 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 NATALELLO GAETANO GABRIELE 2231 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R MONDINI ANDREA 2232 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SIENA DANIELE 2233 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MELARA VERONICA 2234 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D MARUCA CHRISTIAN 2235 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A STASI MARCO 2236 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LAVORANTE SALVATORE 2237 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CINOTTI MARTA 2238 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SANFILIPPO 
SCIMONELLA

GIULIA 2239 7,20 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A SCIARAPPA ALESSANDRA 2240 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A GENTILI SIMONE 2241 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 AGOSTI GIULIA 2242 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X PETRUNGARO VITTORIO 2243 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G CHECCHI CRISTINA 2244 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 CANTATORE SAVERIO ALBERTO 2245 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V PALUMBO VIVIANA 2246 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E PAIARDI NICOLE 2247 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R GRIECO GIUSEPPE 2248 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VALCAMONICO MARCO 2249 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LOMBARDO EMANUELA MARIA 2250 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AG00P PALEINO VITO 2251 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85300T PANNULLO PAOLO 2252 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B VIGORELLI MICHELE 2253 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DE VARDO ANTONINO 2254 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T SCAPPINI ELENA 2255 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SIMONINI ELISA 2256 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AD007 ALBA FEDERICO 2257 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ESPOSITO ALESSANDRO 2258 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V DELFINO SANTO 2259 7,20 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 GABBANI ALESSIA 2260 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V SCARAMUZZO ROSSELLA 2261 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E BEDUSCHI ANNAMARIA 2262 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L GENTILE ROCCO 2263 7,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B DANIELE GIUSEPPE 2264 7,18 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 SBARAINI SILVIA 2265 7,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 COMINCIOLI ELENA 2266 7,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MOSCATO DAVIDE 2267 7,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V GUAGLIANONE ALDO 2268 7,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 FIORINO FRANCESCO 2269 7,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R NICOLI MARIA 2270 7,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R PINI GIULIANA GIOVANNA 2271 7,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V PACIOLLA FRANCESCO 2272 7,17 N S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E GOGNA MIRELLA 2273 7,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R FOGLIA FRANCESCA 2274 7,16 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B DE BIASE ROBERTO 2275 7,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G SCALERCIO LORENA 2276 7,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 BONO ROBERTO 2277 7,15 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B ANNUNZIATA PASQUALE EMANUELE 2278 7,15 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G NACCARATO GIUSEPPE 2279 7,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ZUCCHI NICOLA 2280 7,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80800X ZILIANI BARBARA 2281 7,14 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 DOLCE GIUSEPPINA MARIA 2282 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 CONDRÒ MATTEO 2283 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 ROBBA ALICE 2284 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RICCA DARIO 2285 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 MARINO LILIANA 2286 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 IOZZI GIAMPAOLO 2287 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MESSINA MASSIMILIANO 2288 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC828005 SULAS DAVIDE 2289 7,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 GATTARELLO LUANA 2290 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 BOLLETTINO ANTONIO 2291 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V GRAZIOLI PAOLO 2292 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T DE CASTRO GIUSEPPE ENZO 2293 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 D'ALCANTARA VINCENZO 2294 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 CAPOLONGO MARIO 2295 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L CELOTTO VINCENZO 2296 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GALLI FABIO 2297 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 RUSSO MIRKO 2298 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 AMADORE GAETANO 2299 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GLIOTTONE ANTIMO 2300 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G DALDOSSI DAVIDE 2301 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CONTI EMILIANO 2302 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q DANZE' MIRKO 2303 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B RICUPITO PASQUALE 2304 7,10 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SORRENTINO AGOSTINO 2305 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BORRELLI VERONICA 2306 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D LEO ANIELLO 2307 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L MONDA MASSIMILIANO 2308 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E FINOLI GIULIA 2309 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D BOLLEDI DOMENICO 2310 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SIMONE ALESSANDRO 2311 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X ONORATO GENNARO 2312 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ZAZZARINO LAURA 2313 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DELL'ANNA ANNA GABRIELLA 2314 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MERLO SALVATORE 2315 7,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V COCCIOLO ANGELA 2316 7,09 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E PERASOLE MARIO 2317 7,07 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MORANDINI ANGELO 2318 7,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G GUARNERI STEFANIA LUISA 2319 7,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 FERRETTI NADIA 2320 7,05 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87100B PANTANO SILVIO 2321 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 MACCAGNOLA CLAUDIA 2322 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L VERDERAME GIADA 2323 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MORRONE FABIO 2324 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T DURANTE MARCO 2325 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CUCCIA SALVATORE 2326 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 SPRIUOLI EMANUELA 2327 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E ROMEO ROCCO 2328 7,05 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V SCALIA MARIO 2329 7,03 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 LANGELLOTTO CARMELA 2330 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 RIMINI MARGHERITA 2331 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 TRISCARI PIETRO 2332 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G VUOLO LUIGI 2333 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CASTELLI NICOLETTA 2334 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 SABBADINI VERA 2335 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B MONACO STEFANIA 2336 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A DANIELE MARIA POMPEA 
ASSUNTA

2337 7 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MUSTO MASSIMILIANO 2338 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LUCENTE STEFANIA 2339 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 CASAFREDDA GIUSEPPE RAFFAELE 2340 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R LAMBERTI PASQUALINA 2341 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G BADOLATO GIUSEPPE 2342 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MOLITERNI ROCCO 2343 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L MEGA CARMELA 2344 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GHILARDI STEFANIA 2345 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC802001 CONDRO' PIETRO 2346 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P DELLA MONICA GIOVANNI 2347 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 CARRIERO GIUSEPPINA 2348 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L GRITTI ALESSANDRO 2349 7 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 GRECO GIUSEPPE 2350 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G ROCCO GIUSEPPE 2351 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L GIANNOTTA MATTEO 2352 7 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X SCORDO ENRICO MARIA 
ANGELO

2353 7 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 RAUSA GIOVANNI 2354 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 IANNI LUCIO FRANCESCO 2355 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GRANATA ENRICHETTA 2356 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 RENDA GIANFRANCO 2357 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 TOMASINI MARINA 2358 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V PIFFER STEFANO 2359 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D CONGIA GABRIELE 2360 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G FILIPPINI MATTEO 2361 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 DONADIO ROBERTA 2362 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X CONDINA ANTONIO 2363 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B SANTORSA SERENA 2364 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q EL AOUNI KAWTAR 2365 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L CORDA FRANCESCA 2366 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V GALLUZZO ALESSIA 2367 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 GIROSO ROBERTA 2368 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T DE DONATO ALEX 2369 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 MORENA ANTONIO 2370 7 N S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V GIAMBRONE DANILO 2371 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B LONGHI NATASCIA 2372 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B VENTURINI MIRKO 2373 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L LORETO CORRADO 2374 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A REALE MICHELA 2375 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 ARCANGELO NUNZIA 2376 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MIGLIORATI MARCO 2377 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E LAZZARONI SARA 2378 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MASSARO DEBORAH 2379 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A STEFANI SIMONE 2380 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V SANNINO ROBERTO 2381 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CAMPANELLA ETTORE 2382 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 PALAIA IOLE MARIA PIA 2383 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D TOMORI KLEANT 2384 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 BRUNO ANIELLO 2385 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 BORZI' ORIANA 2386 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SACCINTO DARIO 2387 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 COSTAGLIOLA FABIO 2388 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CATANIA ROCCO 2389 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 IAMUNDO GIUSEPPE 2390 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 CIPRIANI GIAMMARCO 2391 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G STURIANO MARTINA 2392 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MACCARRONE LUCA 2393 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DI FILIPPO HELENE 2394 7 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G REPOLA DAVIDE 2395 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VECCHIONE ALFONSO 2396 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T FURIA PARIDE 2397 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 FERRANTE GIULIA 2398 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SERIO SANDRO 2399 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 TOMASONI LUCA 2400 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R VITALE ANNALISA 2401 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PEPE MATTIA 2402 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LA FAUCI ROSARIO 2403 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VAIRO CHRISTIAN 2404 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q PASINETTI CHIARA 2405 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L ANGELONI VALENTINA 2406 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B BASILIO SAVERIO PIO 2407 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V TRUPIA CARMELO 2408 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PESCINI FRANCESCO 2409 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 ALIBERTI BERARDINO 2410 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87000G DENAMI ANTONINO 2411 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R BIONDINO GIUSEPPE 2412 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 DE NICOLA ROSSELLA 2413 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LA ROSA VALENTINA 2414 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC864008 SALARI GIOVANNI 2415 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82600D DE PROSPO GIANMARCO 2416 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CARBONE GIOVANNI 2417 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 ROMEO EUGENIO ALBERTO 2418 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LAZZARO ARMANDO 2419 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CASALE VINCENZOEMANUELE 2420 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MINISSALE TERESA 2421 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 ONUFRIYENKO MAKSYM 2422 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V MELE FEDERICA 2423 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 COLUCCI LUCIA 2424 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G MACCAGNOLA FEDERICA 2425 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C FESTA MATTIA 2426 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 FINIGUERRA PASQUALE 2427 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ISGRÒ FRANCESCO 2428 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LOVISI ENZA 2429 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A RAGUSA LUISA 2430 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D REA FRANCESCO 2431 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DE LUCA FRANCESCO 2432 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TRAPANI GIUSEPPE 2433 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CRISAFULLI VINCENZO 2434 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MURA MARILENA 2435 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MIGONI FRANCESCA 2436 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R PRETI DALILA 2437 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X GERACI ANGELO 2438 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 AGOSTI MARCO 2439 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GRAZIOLI NADIA 2440 7 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N CARISTIA CLAUDIA 2441 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87000G BELLEZZA FRANCESCO 2442 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L SALVATORI MARIA 2443 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 DOTTI MANUELA 2444 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B MANCINO ROBERTO 2445 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CONSOLI ELENA 2446 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G VITOLO EMILIA 2447 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GIORDANO CARLO ANTONINO 2448 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R DEFENDENTI ENRICA 2449 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PALOSCHI MARIA TERESA 2450 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 BONGIOVANNI GIOVANNA 2451 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ALLOISIO MICHELE 2452 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BRIGOLI MARCELLA RENATA 2453 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 VENTRE GIUSEPPE 2454 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R NOCITA ANNAMARIA 2455 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 LAMPARELLI GIANLUCA 2456 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G BONETTI MARIANNA 2457 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 COSA MARIA 2458 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L AMBRESE MICHELE 2459 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 CALAVETTA ANNA MARIA 2460 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GANGI CHIODO EGIDIO 2461 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X ARICI PIERFRANCA 2462 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 PALERMO ELIO 2463 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R COLONNESE ANDREA 2464 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G BARBALACE GIOVANNI 2465 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 ACIERNO ROSA 2466 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CANTO ROSARIA 2467 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 LUGELLO MARIA ROSARIA 2468 7 N S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 FERRARI SABRINA 2469 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R RAGAZZI RAFFAELLA 2470 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R SPRIO RAFFAELLA 2471 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84800A SIMEONE CLAUDIO 2472 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CALZONI VIVIANA 2473 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PASOLINI CATERINA 2474 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LA GATTA VINCENZO 2475 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L PUZONE GENNARO 2476 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 COSTAN BIEDO MARCO 2477 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 MANENTI GIULIANA 2478 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L TAMMARO LUCIANO 2479 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 GIUSTI ANNUNZIATA 2480 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A ZAZZARO MARIA 2481 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L FERETTI ANNA MARIA 2482 7 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 STORNAIUOLO DANILO 2483 6,98 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 CASILLO ROSANNA 2484 6,97 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 D'ALESSANDRO ANTONIETTA 2485 6,97 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DAPRA' PRISCA 2486 6,97 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X FUOCO ANTIMO 2487 6,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 CASILE LEO 2488 6,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L SCUTELLA' CLAUDIO 2489 6,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B BODINI MARIA ANTONIETTA 2490 6,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 PICANO ANNAMARIA 2491 6,97 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 RAIMO ANGELO MICHELE 2492 6,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L PERRONE ANGELO 2493 6,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MALIVINDI BRUNO 2494 6,95 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L TAGLIETTI KATIA 2495 6,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FAVORITO SAMUELE 2496 6,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85300T PORZIO RAFFAELE 2497 6,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM04000A DE SERIIS RITA 2498 6,95 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G RUGGIERO NELLO 2499 6,93 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R DAMIANI LUCIA 2500 6,93 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DAL MAS DOMENICO 2501 6,92 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 DOGNINI IDA 2502 6,92 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MUZIO NICOLA 2503 6,92 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 SCARPA DANIELE 2504 6,91 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS05000X PACELLA ANDREA 2505 6,91 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 RIZZUTO ROMOLO 2506 6,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X GRANATA EDI MARIA 2507 6,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 MANGIACAPRA NICOLA 2508 6,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X VITTORIELLI PATRIZIA 2509 6,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 GUIDONI LILIANA 2510 6,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E CANINI CRISTIANO 2511 6,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SPALENZA ALFREDO 2512 6,90 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 RUSSO DOMENICO 2513 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 SCARNA' PAOLO 2514 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 GIAQUINTO RICCARDO 2515 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D MASTRIA COSIMO 2516 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X FEDELE VINCENZO 2517 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V PELUSO MARIARCA 2518 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 RANZENIGO ACHILLE 2519 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81300B SIVIGLIA ARMANDO 2520 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R VENTURINI GIULIA 2521 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FRAGAPANE GIUSEPPE 2522 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MICHELI GIORGIA 2523 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 MORETTI SILVIA 2524 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 FAZIO ARTIOM 2525 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 CIMINO GIOVANNI 2526 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PANERONI SIMONE 2527 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G LATONA ROSALIA 2528 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FRANZONI SILVIA 2529 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01200Q SALAMONE NANCY 2530 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R TOGNI ANTONIO 2531 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PICARDI WALTER 2532 6,90 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X STAURENGHI LAURA 2533 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N BOVE MINO 2534 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X ANTONUCCIO FRANCESCA 2535 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 LOCATELLI MANON 2536 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CUPIDO ANGELA 2537 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 CAPRIO ALESSANDRA 2538 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q BRIOLA STEFANIA 2539 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CONTI GABRIELE 2540 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X ROMANO GIOVANNI 2541 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C PAROLINI STEFANIA 2542 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R LEO VINCENZO ANTONINO 2543 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PECORARO CARLO 2544 6,90 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SALARI AZZURRA 2545 6,88 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 IOSSI VINCENZO 2546 6,88 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 DE LUCA ALVARO 2547 6,88 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 CHIARIELLO JACQUELINE 2548 6,87 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L MICCICHÈ CALOGERO GABRIELE 2549 6,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P MANNARINO ELIO 2550 6,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V SALVATO FRANCESCO 2551 6,85 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 TRIMARCHI AGATINO 2552 6,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V DEL SORBO ALESSIO 2553 6,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 PACCIONE CARMELISA 2554 6,85 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 SBRAGA PATRIZIA 2555 6,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85400N CONTRINI MARCO 2556 6,83 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 DELLA GIOVANNA VERA 2557 6,83 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 FRATTINI ANNALISA 2558 6,83 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R LOMBARDINI MARINA 2559 6,83 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 PIGNATO FRANCESCO 2560 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X PEA SILVIA 2561 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80900Q ROTA MORENO 2562 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 LUPO SALVATORE 2563 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q LIZZERI MERI 2564 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C VITI ELVINO 2565 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X BEVILACQUA ANNARITA 2566 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GANDAGLIA SERENA 2567 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 MARRA ANTONINO 2568 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q CONTER ALESSANDRA 2569 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 PIUMA FABIO CONO MARIA 2570 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 LAPIRA ADONELLA 2571 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 EZECHIA SIMONA 2572 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC802001 TULLINO ALESSANDRO 2573 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DI MARTINO CARMELA 2574 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 VADALA' LUCIO 2575 6,80 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GLORIOSO ARIANNA 2576 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 POMPILII DAVIDE 2577 6,80 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 MILLIMAGGI MARCO 2578 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85300T FISOGNI SAMUELE 2579 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 BENCIVENGA FRANCESCO 2580 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BALASCO ANDREA 2581 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L CESANA TULLIO 2582 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RAGANO EMANUELE 2583 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V D'AMORE ANTONIO 2584 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VALCAMONICO MATTEO 2585 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DI ROSA SOVIANO 2586 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L PADERNO PIERLUIGI 2587 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LECCE PIERFRANCESCO 2588 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MURDOCCA FABRIZIO 2589 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LUCIANI DANIELE 2590 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SAPORITO ENRICO 2591 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CONTARINO ELEONORA 2592 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 MINUTOLI GIOVANNI 2593 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L MENICHINI IVANA 2594 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GORNO ALESSANDRO 2595 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A SIMERARO MATTEO 2596 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B PRETI DANIELE 2597 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X GAETANO LUCIANO 2598 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DATTOLA DIEGO 2599 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 MOLA ROBERTA 2600 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 TRIOLO ANTONIO 2601 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D MERCURI DOMENICO 2602 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D TAFFURI MARIANNA 2603 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E VIGANI JOSEPH 2604 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 INNOCENZO GIOVANNI 2605 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DI CHIARA ALFONSO 2606 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V ARCODIA SEBASTIANO 2607 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R TOGNI RAMONA 2608 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81800E MORA SIMONE 2609 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 PAGANI FRANCESCO 2610 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 TALOTTI GIUSEPPE 2611 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC828005 FERRENTINO AMELIA 2612 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D PERNAGALLO ANTONIO 2613 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 ROBBA LILIANA 2614 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SAVELLA FEDERICA 2615 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 OLIVARI MARTA 2616 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 BRODO GIUSEPPE 2617 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MARINO DOMENICO 2618 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R SPALENZA GIUSEPPE 2619 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R VENTIMIGLIA FILIPPA SASHA 2620 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N ABATE FABRIZIO 2621 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DANI DEBORA 2622 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R DOSSELLI GIORGIO 2623 6,80 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BERARDI MATTEO PIETRO 2624 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G SUPERTI MARCO 2625 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 NODARI ROSSELLA 2626 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B CARLOTTI MOIRA 2627 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GALLO ILARIA 2628 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G OTTOVEGGIO MARIA ANNA 2629 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E MARCARINI NICOLE 2630 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 MASSETTI DANIELE 2631 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AB00G DE LUCA DAVIDE FRANCESCO 2632 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MUTO CRESCENZO 2633 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V DECANALE ALEX 2634 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LIONETTI FRANCESCO 2635 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC822006 SCALISE CLAUDIO 2636 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A NOUJAIM SARAH 2637 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 SIRAGUSA ROMINA 2638 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A SPITALE MARIO 2639 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A VALTULINI ANGIOLETTA 2640 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A CERBONE MICHELA 2641 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 CHIAPPETTA FRANCESCO 2642 6,80 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MARRA JURI 2643 6,78 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 PALADINO ANGELO 2644 6,77 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 D'AMICO FRANCESCO 2645 6,76 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L BIVACQUA ELENA 2646 6,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L BASSI PRISCILLA 2647 6,75 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PATITUCCI ROBERTA 2648 6,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V FERONE GIOVANNI 2649 6,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C CAPOBIANCO SIMONA 2650 6,75 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 BITETTI AGNESE 2651 6,72 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRA 2652 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC878006 ZACCARIA GIUSEPPE 2653 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G NACCARATO ALESSANDRA 2654 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L LETIZIA CALOGERO 
FRANCESCO

2655 6,70 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L RIGGIO DANILO 2656 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 VISCONTI STEFANO 2657 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 MOSSUTO MARIA 2658 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ROSA DANIELA MARIA 2659 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 FRAGAPANE GIROLAMO 2660 6,70 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X CANNATELLA FRANCESCO CARMELO 2661 6,70 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X DELLA MEDAGLIA ALESSANDRO 2662 6,70 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E FLORIO ANTONIO 2663 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 TACCONE PASQUALE 2664 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BONETTI LARA 2665 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R LORINI GIULIA 2666 6,70 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P MARZANO GIULIANO 2667 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MAGNONE DARIA 2668 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC880006 SPARACIA NICOLA 2669 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FILIPPINI LUCA 2670 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A ROSSI MASSIMO 2671 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MINELLA CARLA 2672 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RAGUSA ANTONINO 2673 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 DUCA ANTONINO 2674 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 GUARINI ENZA 2675 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 VELTRI GIUSI 2676 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 GIANNATTASIO LUCIANA 2677 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC828005 MANCUSO STEFANO 2678 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 SILVESTRO VALENTINA COSTANZA 2679 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C SCAGLIA EDOARDO 2680 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 REGA LUCIA 2681 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E VECCHIOLINI CHIARA 2682 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A LIO ALESSANDRO 2683 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 AGNELLO VALERIA 2684 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MALIGNAGGI GIUSEPPE 2685 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GROTTINO GIULIANO 2686 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MERLINO SANTINO 2687 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 ACRI RITA 2688 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 IANNOTTI ANTONIO 2689 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 FIOSCHI SIMONE 2690 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DELL'ALBANI GIOVANNI 2691 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PRUDENTE SALVATORE ORLANDO 2692 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CURIALE MARINA 2693 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AG00P AGOSTINI FRANCESCA 2694 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 BOSONE MARCO 2695 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G ANGELI ANDREA 2696 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2697 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X CONTER DAVIDE 2698 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MERCONE NICOLA 2699 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CERAVOLO VITTORIO VITO 2700 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 ALOE ANTHONY 2701 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 ALTOMARE FRANCESCO 2702 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 BERTENI ROBERTA 2703 6,70 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L BOLLI MICHELA 2704 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 VECCHIO SALVATORE 2705 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 STELLA ELISA 2706 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A CAMPITIELLO ANTONIO 2707 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GENTILI EMANUELE ENRICO 2708 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CALVI FEDERICA 2709 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ACETI LARA 2710 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G STAMERA LORENZA 2711 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 PAROLARI ROBERTA 2712 6,67 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C CORSINI ARMANDO 2713 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X CIRIMELE VIRGILIO 2714 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P BELLUZZO TIZIANA 2715 6,67 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X IMBRIACO ANGELO 2716 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84500V TIRENDI DAMIANA 2717 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 MARTINO FELICE 2718 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 AMATO MICHELE 2719 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B BARRESI DANILO 2720 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G SOTTILE FRANCO 2721 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L GRAIFEMBERGH MARIACRISTINA 2722 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 LODA DANIELA 2723 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X GEROLDI WILMA 2724 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E TRIONFO CARMELA 2725 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X DELFRATE STEFANO 2726 6,67 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G FRANZONI ROBERTO 2727 6,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P VARONE GIUSEPPE 2728 6,65 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A LA GRECA MICHELE 2729 6,65 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88900L CARROZZO ANTONIO 2730 6,63 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X FALBO FRANCESCO 2731 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B CONDELLO GIANFRANCO 2732 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GARDA GIUSEPPE 2733 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V SIRAGUSANO VINCENZO 2734 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BOI BARBARA 2735 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 PICENI CRISTINA 2736 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PROVEZZA MARZIA LUCIA 2737 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C GAFFORINI PAOLO 2738 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CRISTIANO ANGELO 2739 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 SCARATTI VANIA 2740 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 LATINO MAURIZIO 2741 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G ARMANNI MARICA 2742 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C RIZZINI ALESSANDRO 2743 6,60 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R DE GIROLAMO VINCENZO 2744 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AK00G VONO ANTONIO 2745 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80900Q TORELLI ENRICO 2746 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V POLI MATTEO 2747 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X LAZZARONI MARTINA 2748 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LICURSI LORENZO 2749 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A RENNA SILVIA 2750 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A DUCOLI ALESSIA 2751 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AG00P COMO GIOVANNA 2752 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 MAIFREDI MICHELE 2753 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MANCIERI GIUSEPPE 2754 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q MARRELLA DIEGO 2755 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ANNUNZIATA FABIANA 2756 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CAVALLI LUCA 2757 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T FIORETTI ANDREA 2758 6,60 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G HILA MICHELE 2759 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FERRARI ACHILLE 2760 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T GUASTALEGNAM
E

CLAUDIO ANTONINO 2761 6,60 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BIANCO OSVALDO 2762 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X LAZZARO CLAUDIO 2763 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 MARISCA MANUELA 2764 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R PORCO ARIANNA 2765 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X MAZZITELLI FEDERICA 2766 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 PROTO SABRINA 2767 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GREGORI CLAUDIO 2768 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 TESTA MARCO 2769 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 SPINONI VALERIA 2770 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X RISO PASQUALE 2771 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B COGNATA ALESSANDRO 2772 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SAGULO EMANUELE 2773 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 LIPARI INES 2774 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E COLOSSI ALESSANDRA 2775 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 NICOLOSI ALESSIA 2776 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R CASTELLI LAURA 2777 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ZACCHETTI MARCO 2778 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84500V VISCONTI SIMONA 2779 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 VALLELONGA GESSICA 2780 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81000X MANDUCA FORTUNATO 2781 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X DI GIACOMO MICHELE 2782 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 GARATTI MAURO 2783 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V D'URSO GIANDOLFO 2784 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q ROSAMILIA NICOLA 2785 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 SCHIAVONE ROBERTO 2786 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X PAPA CLAUDIO 2787 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R CONTRATTI ROSSANA 2788 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A CRISALLI ANTONINO 2789 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 BALESTRA VINCENZO 2790 6,60 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A COPPINI CINZIA 2791 6,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MILANESI MANUELE 2792 6,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 VULLO SALVATORE 2793 6,55 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L MORONI DILETTA 2794 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D MIRAGLIOTTA GIUSEPPE 2795 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B MALAFRONTE ANTONIO 2796 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83200R FURFARO GREGORIO 2797 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ARRIGONI MONICA 2798 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E PENDINO ANTONELLO 2799 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L PRATICO' CLAUDIO 2800 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V ZAGARI DOMENICO 2801 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 ROVITO TIZIANA 2802 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AG00P SUPERTI PAOLA 2803 6,50 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SCUTERI FRANCESCO 2804 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R PAGANO DANIELA 2805 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G ZILIOLI TANJA 2806 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X LODETTI FRANCESCA 2807 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GIRELLI DAVIDE 2808 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PESCE SILVIA 2809 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 MARTINETTI CAMILLA 2810 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 COTRONEO CARMELO 2811 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T PISCOPO MICHELE 2812 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 DELLA MONICA EMILIO 2813 6,50 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C GAVEZZOLI GIANLUCA 2814 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q ALLOISIO SEBASTIANO 2815 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G FUSCO NICCOLO' 2816 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q SALSANO KEVIN 2817 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 SCIORTINO FILIPPO 2818 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G SALADA GIULIO 2819 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 GAGLIONE SALVATORE 2820 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CORRENTE ROBERTO 2821 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E TACCONE SALVATORE 2822 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 DE CRESCENZO DAVIDE 2823 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CARRANO GIUSEPPE 2824 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GIARRATANA GIADA 2825 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 NIGITO VINCENZA 2826 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 SENESE ALBERTO 2827 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V VITIELLO ANDREA 2828 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CAMPUS RICCARDO 2829 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MAROTTA ANGELO 2830 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM20700V FUSCO DAVIDE 2831 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BAGNATO EMANUELA 2832 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CARBONE ANTONIA 2833 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CARBONE EMANUELE 2834 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V SCAGLIONE MICHELE ANGELO PIO 2835 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A GUIDO ROBERTA 2836 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 IOVINE MICHELE 2837 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B SANTORSA MARIANGELA 2838 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L ANDONE DIANA MIHAELA 2839 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B LAURENZANO LUCIA ROSARIA 2840 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P MANNARINO GIUSEPPE 2841 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC852002 GNOCCHI FRANCESCO 2842 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ROBBA RAFFAELLA 2843 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L ZACCO GIANLUCA 2844 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BAGNOLO RICCARDO 2845 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81100Q BORBONI GLORIA 2846 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 D'AMBROSIO VALERIO 2847 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 ITALIANO SIMONE 2848 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N PRESTANA FRANCESCO 2849 6,50 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T BASTIANONI SABRINA 2850 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 LAUDONIO ANNUNZIATA 2851 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 COSTANZO ALESSANDRA 2852 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 GUARNERI ALBERTO 2853 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PERSANO GIAMMARCO 2854 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM205007 CUPOLILLO VINCENZO 2855 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 SAIJA ANTONINO 2856 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MISTRETTA DANIELE PIO 2857 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CURIALE SOFIA ANNA 2858 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BLEVE ALESSANDRA 2859 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81300B D'ANGELO CARMELA 2860 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CRISAFULLI MARIO CARMELO 2861 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PELOSI ELISA 2862 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PIETRAMALA GIUSEPPE 2863 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS007008 LA BELLA GIUSEPPE 2864 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L NAPPI FERDINANDO 2865 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 RICCARDI ELISA 2866 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LO FEUDO EMILIANA 2867 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 VAVASSORI ANDREA 2868 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SGRO' VALENTINA 2869 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L GRITTI AGNESE 2870 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MERCURI ANDREA 2871 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 ABRIGNANI MICHELA 2872 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 PEDERZINI FLAVIO 2873 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CONTI DAVIDE 2874 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 GELONE GIOVANNI 2875 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C PRESTIPINO ALFREDO 2876 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R DUSI MARIANGELA 2877 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G MESSALI ANNA DANIELA 2878 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E MILANI BARBARA 2879 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DI MARTINO 
RUSSO

GIORGIO 2880 6,50 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 GIULIETTI RITA MARIA 2881 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 PITIMADA ANNA MARIA 2882 6,50 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 LANZIERO MARIA GIOVANNA 2883 6,47 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L MICILLO CARMELA 2884 6,47 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R MANNARINO ROBERTO 2885 6,45 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D SANTOIANNI BIAGIO GIOVANNI 
BATTISTA

2886 6,45 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 STIVALA FILIPPO 2887 6,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V REGA GIUSEPPE 2888 6,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 MONACO ALBERTO FORTUNATO 2889 6,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MILITO SILVIA 2890 6,45 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 NARDI MARIASSUNTA 2891 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 VILARDI DEBORA 2892 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G GORNO ROBERTA 2893 6,40 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 BOTTINO BERNARDETTA 2894 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L COFONE FRANCESCO 2895 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R AMORELLO FRANCESCO 2896 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MACRÌ SALVATORE 2897 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MINGIONE DAVIDE 2898 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DE RISI FELICIA 2899 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 ESPOSITO LAURA 2900 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MAGNANO PIERPAOLO 2901 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L MINELLI LARA 2902 6,40 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E DALAI ELISA 2903 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 COLAIACOVO FIORE 2904 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 GRECO ALESSIA 2905 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86700Q FRENI GIUSEPPE 2906 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 LAMA MAURO 2907 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87000G SIMONETTA DOMENICO 2908 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 ROCCHETTI ANDREA 2909 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PRESTILEO ANTONIO 2910 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 BOVALINO FRANCESCO 2911 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LO PORTO VINCENZO 2912 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CASTELLI VALERIO 2913 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 INGRAITI EMILIANO 2914 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X GATTI JESSICA 2915 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 BUCCELLA GERARDO 2916 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 DELLAVEDOVA ELENA 2917 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V LAMBERTO GIUSEPPE 2918 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 MANISCALCO ANTONINO 2919 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C IMPERATO ANTONIO ANGELO 2920 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ALBERTI RICHARD 2921 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 SICORELLO CALOGERO 2922 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 PALOMBA ANNUNZIATA 2923 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R STAGNO MARIARITA 2924 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 APPIANI ILARIA 2925 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 ANNUNZIATELLA DANIELE 2926 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D CHELI MASSIMILIANO 2927 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N SORRENTINO GIACOMO 2928 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P VITRANO GIUSEPPE 2929 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G PEZZOLI FRANCESCA 2930 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X SURPI CLAUDIO 2931 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A BASILE GIUSEPPE 2932 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83800Q COZZOLINO ANDREA 2933 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X MONTALTO ELVIRA COSTANZA 2934 6,40 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P DI FEO ALFONSO 2935 6,38 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80400L FALCONE FRANCESCA 2936 6,37 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 CAPELLI ALESSANDRO 2937 6,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T ESPOSITO LUIGI 2938 6,35 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V ARRABITO IGNAZIO 2939 6,35 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 DI NAPOLI ANNA 2940 6,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MAIO ROSARIA 2941 6,35 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84000Q CURSARO RITA 2942 6,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q PIAZZA MARIAROSA 2943 6,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B CHIMINI ALESSANDRO 2944 6,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R GASPARI LAURA 2945 6,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC886005 CARIDI LUIGI 2946 6,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G FONTANA PAOLA 2947 6,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A PANO ELISABETTA 2948 6,33 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CONSOLI PAOLA 2949 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 CONTI LUCIA 2950 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 ROFFO CARMINE 2951 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC899007 DOLFINI LUCA 2952 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 MILANESI GIADA 2953 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 PISCOPO GIUSEPPE 2954 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G STAMERA ALESSANDRA 2955 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 CICCOLO PAOLA ANTONELLA 
TINDARA

2956 6,33 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V AVIGNONE EUGENIA 2957 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L DI MEO GABRIELE 2958 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RUSSO BARTOLOMEO 2959 6,33 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A DE SANCTIS NICOLA 2960 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CAMPESE DOMENICO 2961 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PARISI UMBERTO 2962 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 MAIORANA MARIA 2963 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R CRISTINI CLAUDIA 2964 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BUSCAGLIA STEFANO 2965 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CAPRIELLO ANNA 2966 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 ROSATO GIACOMO 2967 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D MIGLIORE ALESSIO 2968 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A GRECO PAOLO 2969 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G DALAI LUISA 2970 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MONDONI ORNELLA 2971 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 LADDAGA SAVERIO 2972 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D CRISTALLO CHRISTIAN 2973 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 BIANCHI VALENTINA 2974 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V OLIVIERO LOREDANA 2975 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CORBISIERO ANTONIO 2976 6,30 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D FABBROCINO CHIARA 2977 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BISSOLATI DAMERIS 2978 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 CHIODI MARCO 2979 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ROSSINI MIRCO 2980 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L MANZO RITA 2981 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 BERALDI VINCENZO 2982 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 INNOCENZO MATTIA 2983 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01800P FURNARI ANTONIO 2984 6,30 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L PESATURO GIANLUIGI 2985 6,30 N S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B SALVATORE CARMINE PIERLUIGI 2986 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MUSCARA' ANTONIO 2987 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81300B BIANCOLILLA ANTONIO 2988 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 BELLAVIA CALOGERO 2989 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R MACRINA AGOSTINO 2990 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LEO DANIELA 2991 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X STELLA DANILO 2992 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A CANARINO ARTURO DANIELE 2993 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC82400T FIORETTI SIMONE 2994 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CONTI LAURA 2995 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BOSELLI PAOLO 2996 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SIVO GIOVANNI 2997 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03400L SANTORELLI OTTAVIO 2998 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AE003 MAIFREDI VALERIO 2999 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC860001 PROFUMO DAMIANO 3000 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LONGO VITTORIO 3001 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPM020005 SANTORSOLA ANTONIO 3002 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03300R FRANCO ANTONIO 3003 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N PORTAFORTUNA NICOLA 3004 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B GRANATELLA JESSICA 3005 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P SGROI MARIAGRAZIA 3006 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N TANZILLO PAOLO 3007 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CAMPANELLA ANGELO 3008 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 STRAFACE ANTONELLO 3009 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E BETTINZIOLI CLAUDIA 3010 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 GUGLIELMI WALTER 3011 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 SOLDO DOMENICO 3012 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X MAZZA CLAUDIO 3013 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 MAZZA FRANCESCO MARIA 3014 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 PICCIANI ELIA 3015 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V ERRIGO EMANUELE 3016 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T RANDAZZO MASSIMO 3017 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SCAPERROTTA CRISTOFORO 3018 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DELLA VOLPE DOMENICO 3019 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V CIULLO VINCENZO 3020 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q SCARMATO GIOVANNI 3021 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC829001 DI FRAIA NICOLA ALBERTO 3022 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC835008 LIPARTITI MASSIMILIANO 3023 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83900G CAPPIELLO FILIPPINA 3024 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T MARZIANO ROBERTO 3025 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PUNTURIERO MICHELE 3026 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81800E SIMONE CATERINA 3027 6,30 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PAOLILLO PASQUALE 3028 6,28 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CUNSOLO SERGIO 3029 6,25 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LICENZA CIPRIANO 3030 6,25 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D LICATA MARIA VALENTINA 3031 6,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B COMO VINCENZO 
ALESSANDRO

3032 6,25 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C FEDELE EMILIO 3033 6,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD02000X VILLARI ROCCO 3034 6,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83700X BARTOLOMEI CLAUDIO 3035 6,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 FRAGALA' MICHELE 3036 6,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 CARLINO SALVATORE 3037 6,25 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G CORADI MASSIMILIANO 3038 6,24 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LA PENNA ANNACHIARA 3039 6,22 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC857005 ABATI BARBARA 3040 6,22 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 BARCELLARI VELLEDA 3041 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MARINO LUCA 3042 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A BETTONCELLI FRANCESCA 3043 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 DI MARIA GIROLAMO 3044 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q ZANOTTI SIMONA 3045 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 PASSAVANTI GIACOMO 3046 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X RICCARDI DOMENICO 3047 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 ALBERTI MICHELA 3048 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L DI GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 3049 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R DEL MONTE MATTEO 3050 6,20 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88300N SORGENTE GABRIELE ANDREA 3051 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 DIACO SIMONE 3052 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ALESSANDRO GIANLUCA 3053 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 LASALA MAURIZIO 3054 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L BARBARESCHI DAVIDE 3055 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81200G IEMMA LUCA 3056 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T CONTI TAGUALI ERIKA 3057 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 SKOPYUK ANDRIY 3058 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A GIORDANO ANTONIO 3059 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 SAINATO MARIO 3060 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R PAGANO SARA 3061 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89200C BALZANO GIOVANNI 3062 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 CARDILLO RICCARDO 3063 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80300R SPAGNOLI STEFANO 3064 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A LEMBO DOMENICO 3065 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A TANTALO PIETRO 3066 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R PORCO ANGELA 3067 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC851006 CODAMO ANDREA 3068 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC844003 DI BELLA PIETRO 3069 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G STURIANO GESSICA 3070 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MESSINA EMANUELA 3071 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 DE VITO FABRIZIO 3072 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 SICILIANO SERENA 3073 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 ALBERTANI EVELYNE 3074 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FRANZONI MATTIA 3075 6,20 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC830005 ROMEO ANNUNZIATO 3076 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 FAZIO MATTEO 3077 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 CADEO DANIELE 3078 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L SICCARDI FILIPPO 3079 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E NARLOCH DEBORAH 3080 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC885009 LEONARDI NUCCIA 3081 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q ZAPPONE ANTONIO 3082 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 SEMERARO DONATO 3083 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 MAZZOLINI TIZIANA 3084 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A LOMANTO FILOMENA 3085 6,20 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AL00B ARESTA LUIGI 3086 6,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V AUTERI GIANFRANCO 3087 6,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC827009 SCALVINI DANIELA 3088 6,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89500X ZILETTI 
BARCELLA

DEBORA 3089 6,17 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 FOTI DANIELA 3090 6,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X ZANINI SONIA 3091 6,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E FUSARI MARIA TERESA 3092 6,17 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DISTEFANO LEONARDO 3093 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L CATALANO ANTONIO 3094 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G BIANCO ADELAIDE 3095 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 DRAGONETTI EMANUELLA 3096 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 LUGHIGNANI ANNA 3097 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC01000A ALUOTTO ANGELINA 3098 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T STELITANO GIOVANNI 3099 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85000A LUPO ANGELA ANNA MARIA 3100 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 ARCHETTI MICHELA 3101 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E MORETTI MIRIAM 3102 6,17 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 GAIMARI GIONATA 3103 6,15 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A BINAGHI MATTIA 3104 6,11 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R RIVETTI VALENTINA 3105 6,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DI LEO MICOL 3106 6,10 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A PANARIELLO ANNABELLA 3107 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 FERRERO ANDREA 3108 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X LENTINI GIUSEPPE 3109 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02700D STAFFA WALTER 3110 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81900A MARTA RICCARDO 3111 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 QUATTRINI PAOLA 3112 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 SCANDELLA FILIPPO 3113 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ADILETTA ANTONINO 3114 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AA00Q FEMIANO DOMENICO 3115 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC872007 PILI FRANCESCA 3116 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G ZANASI WALTER 3117 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 IORIO ANTONIO 3118 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q MENDITTO ALESSANDRO 3119 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 FAMA' FRANCESCO 3120 6,10 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R CAVALLERI SILVIA 3121 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87500P PERONI MICHELA 3122 6,10 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 RE FRANCESCA 3123 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS028009 ARACRI LUCA 3124 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G ZANOTTI MARINA 3125 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 SIGALINI ALESSIO 3126 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MANZONI MARCELLO 3127 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 TORNELLI COSIMO 3128 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G DIAZZI CLAUDIO 3129 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 FESTA ALESSANDRA 3130 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 BERSINI FEDERICA 3131 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R BERTOZZI ROBERTA 3132 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R PELIZZARI STEFANO 3133 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 MUSUMECI CONCETTO 
ALESSANDRO

3134 6 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X SANDRINI STEFANIA 3135 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 VENEZIANO MARIO 3136 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86300C KRASIL'NIKOVA INNA 3137 S 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V RICCARDI MICHELA 3138 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MONDONI DORA RAMONA 3139 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MARINONI GIANMARIO 3140 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E MOTTA MARIA GRAZIA 3141 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AG00P MANFREDI MASSIMILIANO 3142 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MARTINAZZI LUIGINA 3143 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 PERUZZI ISABELLA 3144 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89100L UDESCHINI ROSANNA 3145 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R RUOCCO ALBERTO 3146 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X BOTTINI ALESSANDRA 3147 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CAPPELLINI ELISA 3148 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G FONTANA MATTEO 3149 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 COMINELLI ROBERTA 3150 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R ALESSANDRINI FRANCESCA 3151 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 BARRACO GIUSEPPA ANNA MARIA 3152 6 S 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LADDAGA GIUSEPPE 3153 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80800X BOLDINI SARA 3154 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC856009 SBARAINI IVANA 3155 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00400R BALESTRINO MARIA 3156 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MARINO CARMELO 3157 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V MONTANARI PIERA 3158 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 CERNIGLIARO GIOVANNI 3159 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85900R SORGIOVANNI FRANCA 3160 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X COSTANZO MARGHERITA 3161 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A DIMARCO ANTONINO VINCENZO 3162 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V LIGATO ALESSANDRO 3163 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E ZAMBELLI MARCELLO 3164 6 S 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00600C VALENTINO MICHELE 3165 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LORENZANO NATASCIA 3166 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC80900Q MARRAZZO BARTOLOMEO 3167 6 S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 RICCARDI NADIR 3168 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AJ00Q DI MICCO MARIAPIA 3169 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V NOVELLINO VINCENZO 3170 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSRH02000T CANNATA' GERARDO 3171 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 BARIANI LORENA 3172 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 PATITUCCI AURORA 3173 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 CIOFFI CIRO MATTIA 3174 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A FALCONE EUGENIO 3175 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 MADIA NICOLA RAFFAELE 3176 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A SALONIA MATTIA 3177 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPC020001 QUARTA ALESSANDRO 3178 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC87700A GRILLO GIORGIA 3179 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E RIGGI ALESSANDRA 3180 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B FRANZONI MARCO 3181 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G MAZZOLENI VALENTINA 3182 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS001009 PROVENZANO SHARON 3183 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V GUCCIARDO AGOSTINO 3184 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 PANTELEI DANIEL 3185 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 ERARIO ROCCO LUCIANO 3186 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 CUCUGLIATO FEDERICO 3187 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G LORENZINI ENRICO 3188 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC843007 MELISSANO MATTEO 3189 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B NISTICO' ROSARIO 3190 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X CAVALLERI ALESSANDRA 3191 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 SANSEVIERO ILENIA 3192 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89600Q GARGIULO MARIA LUIGIA 3193 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS029005 MONETTI MAIRA 3194 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B ROTA ELISA 3195 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 OTTAIANO OLIMPIA 3196 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC881002 FAZIO SVETLANA 3197 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ROSSI GERARDO 3198 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM206003 PANTANELLA GIULIA 3199 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 FERRANTE NOEMI 3200 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G CEDRI NICOLA 3201 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B SAVASTANO NICOLA 3202 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 ARNESANO PAOLO 3203 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 AMARANTE LUIGI 3204 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84700E VECCHIOLINI FAUSTO 3205 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84200B FOSCHETTI MARCO 3206 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X FERRARA SABRINA MARTINA 3207 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L CAPITANIO PAOLO 3208 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 DE LUCA FABIANA 3209 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AF00V ARDESI FABIO 3210 6 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC887001 CONTE MARIO 3211 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LICANDRO CRISTINA 3212 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V MAZZEO PIETRO 3213 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B STELLA PAOLETTA 3214 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V ANTONUCCI JESSICA 3215 6 N S 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R BARBIERI VALENTINA 3216 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTD15000L MACCANICO GENEROSO 3217 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 PERETTI EMANUELA 3218 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BRUNI UMBERTO 3219 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D IANNELLO VITTORIO 3220 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X ROSSI GIULIA 3221 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 CAPRISTO MARIA ASSUNTA 3222 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X PEZZOTTI CRISTINA 3223 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 CAMPANILE VERONICA 3224 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83800Q FRANZA SALVATORE 3225 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 ZAVAGLIA GUERINO 3226 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 DASSENI MARIAGIULIA 3227 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L GRANDI VALENTINA 3228 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 MANDUCI MANUELE 3229 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R MANCINI ELENA 3230 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A PLODARI DANIELE 3231 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS024002 MARTINO DOMENICO 3232 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88200T NOBILE SALVATORE 3233 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01100X LACALAMITA GRAZIANA 3234 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 VOLPE RAFFAELE 3235 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 LEONETTI GIOVANNI 3236 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS01000D MACARIO MICHELE 3237 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS032001 BUFANIO LORENZO 3238 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01300G ZANDONINI DANIELA 3239 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC836004 MASTROPASQUA EMANUELE 3240 6 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC802001 REGAZZONI PATRIZIA 3241 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS03800X FERRERI SALVATORE 3242 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS03000P MOSSONI MATTEO 3243 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC823002 PEZZOLI SILVIA 3244 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V DERENZO TERESA 3245 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 LUFRANO FRANCESCO 3246 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS036008 LEONE GIUSEPPINA 3247 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC88400D FERRARA ANTONINO 3248 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89000R PICCINOTTI DOMENICA 3249 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A CARRUBBA SALVATORE 3250 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MARTORANA STEFANO 3251 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CALANNI RINDINA SANDRA BIBIANA 3252 6 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC81600V MARCHIANO' ADRIANO 3253 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC893008 VEZZOLI AGNESE 3254 6 N 2021-07-16



PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS008004 GAROFALO LUCA 3255 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A ZACCHETTI EMANUEL 3256 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 PETRONELLA FRANCESCO 3257 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 FACCHIANO LAURA 3258 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS037004 RANAURO LUCA 3259 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86900B CASTELLINI SIMONE 3260 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89700G BOFFELLI SAMANTA 3261 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 FILIPPETTI SIMONA 3262 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS01700V LIPARI SAVERIO 3263 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS00900X FILIPPINI SARA 3264 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A IERA GIOVANNI 3265 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC84500V ALIOTTA SERENA VINCENZA 
LUCIA

3266 6 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 MAROTTA MARIO 3267 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AN003 TANDA ANDREA 3268 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86100R IANNACONE VINCENZO 3269 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS11000A RUSSO VITTORIO 3270 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L RACCAGNI ANGELA 3271 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L NODARI ROBERTA 3272 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC865004 FONDATORE GIULIANA 3273 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC89800B FERRARI MARIA 3274 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 DELL'APA GIUSEPPE 3275 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC85500D MARSICOLA ALBERTO 3276 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC815003 LISERRE ERCOLE 3277 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MENSI ANNA 3278 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS016003 MARINO ANNA MARTA 3279 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A LANZO GIUSEPPINA 3280 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS003001 DI VITA ANTONIO 3281 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC86200L MANGIOLA PAOLA 3282 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSMM20700V SAVARESE ANNA MARIA 3283 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS02200A MAFFONI GIUSEPPINA 3284 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC8AH00E LODA MARIA ROSA 3285 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V CONDELLO ANTONINO 3286 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSPS070005 SICILIANO ANNA DONATELLA 3287 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSTA01000V MANTIA MARIO 3288 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR
IA

3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC83300L TUMBARELLO GIUSEPPA ANGELA 
FORTUNATA

3289 6 N 2021-07-16

PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIC894004 GIOVANETTI PIERLUIGI 3290 6 N 2021-07-16
PROVVISOR 3 BS BSIS02200A CS BSIS031005 BOVA MARTINA 3291 0,10 N 2021-07-16


